POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

DAY 1 - RESULT

EVENT NO. 101 10000M - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK BIB # NAME TEAM
1 324 JHO-AN BANAYAG LAGUNA
2 323 AILEEN TOLENTINO LAGUNA
3 901 CERILA CORTIL CAPIZ
4 902 KAREN SIZON BACOLOD
5 311 ERVIF. PANGILINAN UP LOS BANOS
EVENT NO. 102 SHOT PUT - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK BIB # NAME TEAM
1 319 ROSIE VILLARITO LAGUNA
2 922 MONA LIZA MENDOZA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
3 940 HANNA ERIKA SIA BAGUIO CITY
4 305 JENNEFER PENEPIONA FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
5 919 JENEVA CALMA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
6 657 CONNIE CAJILO CALATRAVA TEAM
7 318 JADE MARIE RECTO TEAM CEBU CITY
8 929 JOSSIE ENTRINA LA SALLE BACOLOD
9 928 ROSELYN MALAN LA SALLE BACOLOD
10 938 JHANZEL UDAUNDO BAGUIO CITY
EVENT NO. 103 HIGH JUMP - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK BIB # NAME TEAM
1 322 NARCISA ATIENZA LAGUNA
2 943 MARIZ COTONER BAGUIO CITY
EVENT NO. 104 100M DASH - MEN (HEATS)
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM
1 1 72 JIMAR AING PHILIPPINE NAVY
1 2 109 JANSEN VISTA AKLAN
1 3 129  JHUNDE DOSIL FOUNDATION UNIV. DUMAGUETE (
1 4 50 JAROMET. SIMON SILIMAN UNIVERSITY
1 5 162 JAYSON RUIZ ISABELA, BASILAN
1 6 158 JEFFREY RAMOS BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
1 7 937 JOHN LEO DRAPPER UNATTACHED
1 8 144 JULIAN FABROS UP LOS BANOS
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM
2 1 92 FAHRUL NAZRI KOTA KINABALU CITY
2 2 114  ABRAHAM ALZONA UAAP ATHLETICS
2 3 927 PETER POL PADAL GENERAL SANTOS CITY
2 4 43 ANTHONY SATILLAN TEAM CEBU CITY
2 5 74 ALEX GABITO . PHILIPPINE NAVY
2 6 910 HERMOGENES MONTANO BACOLOD CITY
2 7 153 EDDIE BOY LEGARDO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM
3 1 121 ROMNICK HERIDA UAAP ATHLETICS
3 2 71  ANDREW WILLIAM PERIE PHILIPPINE POLE VAULT CLUB
3 3 132 REX LESTER BINOSA ZAMBOANGA CITY
3 4 178 CHRISTIAN POSCHOR BAGUIO CITY
3 5 95  MAULANI HAJI DIMAN KOTA KINABALU CITY
3 6 33 JOSE UNSO TMS SHIPS AGENCY
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM
4 1 90 EDDIE EDWARD JR KOTA KINABALU CITY
4 2 167 JOEPET ASDOLO WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL
4 3 93  HAFIFIE FEBRYAN BIN KARIM KOTA KINABALU CITY
4 4 911 REYMOND JISON BACOLOD CITY
4 5 142 LAURENCE ABUEG UP LOS BANOS
QUALIFIERS FOR 100M DASH - MEN (SEMI-FINAL)
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM
1 1 72 JIMAR AING PHILIPPINE NAVY
1 2 109 JANSEN VISTA AKLAN
1 3 129  JHUNDE DOSIL FOUNDATION UNIV. DUMAGUETE (
2 1 92 FAHRUL NAZRI KOTA KINABALU CITY
2 2 114 ABRAHAM ALZONA UAAP ATHLETICS
2 3 927 PETER POL PADAL GENERAL SANTOS CITY
2 4 43 ANTHONY SATILLAN TEAM CEBU CITY
2 5 74 ALEX GABITO . PHILIPPINE NAVY
2 6 910 HERMOGENES MONTANO BACOLOD CITY
3 1 121 ROMNICK HERIDA UAAP ATHLETICS
3 2 71  ANDREW WILLIAM PERIE PHILIPPINE POLE VAULT CLUB
3 3 132 REX LESTER BINOSA ZAMBOANGA CITY
3 4 178 CHRISTIAN POSCHOR BAGUIO CITY
4 1 90 EDDIE EDWARD JR KOTA KINABALU CITY
4 2 167 JOEPET ASDOLO WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL
4 3 93  HAFIFIE FEBRYAN BIN KARIM KOTA KINABALU CITY
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

100M DASH - BOYS (HEATS)

BIB #
503
525
930
562
553
595
554
629

BIB #
524
583
563
614
596
505
576
632

BIB #
542
552
511
611
586
539
555
556

BIB #
627
551
604
572
568
516

NAME
MARK DAVEN AGDASIN
KENT DEL ROSARIO
MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ AMIN
KEVIN ROWIE G. RAMOS
IAN JEREMY MOGINDOL
CARL JOHN MONTALAN
MOHAMMAD RAZEEQ AZIZ
PAUL JOHN DENAGA

NAME
LINDLEY FRAN NAVAJA
MICAEL MANA-AG
JANSEL G. TANHAJE
NORVY LOPEZ
JAMES ALFRED BALATBAT
ROJE JOHN ORBISO
STANLY MORALES
JOSHUA SAYLO

NAME
ROMNICK L. NOR

DAY 1 - RESULT

TEAM
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
TEAM CEBU CITY
ZONE SANDAKAN AAA
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
KOTA KINABALU CITY
UA-PAMPANGA
KOTA KINABALU CITY
BACOLOD CITY

TEAM
TEAM CEBU CITY
BACOLOD CITY
BASILAN
ZAMBOANGA CITY
UA-PAMPANGA
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
AKLAN
BACOLOD CITY

TEAM
NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD

CORNILEUS JASPER PATRICK KOTA KINABALU CITY

MALVIN JOSEPH PINEDA
JOSEPH CABATO
NEIL RAYMOND JICANO
MICHAELS ABSALON
HARRIS AIZUDDIN
RIDZUAN MUTHRIN
NAME
REMARK DELA CRUZ JR.
ALBERT LEE KUAN SAN
EDUARDO FERRER
VINCENT CRISPINO
MARVIN JAN BARIMBAO
RAINIER RUSS SONCUYA

QUALIFIERS FOR 100M DASH - BOYS (SEMI-FINAL)
NAME

HEAT
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BIB #
503
525
930
562
553
524
583
563
614
542
552
511
611
627
551
604

MARK DAVEN AGDASIN
KENT DEL ROSARIO
MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ AMIN
KEVIN ROWIE G. RAMOS
IAN JEREMY MOGINDOL
LINDLEY FRAN NAVAJA
MICAEL MANA-AG
JANSEL G. TANHAJE
NORVY LOPEZ

ROMNICK L. NOR

UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
ZAMBOANGA CITY
BACOLOD CITY
NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
KOTA KINABALU CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY

TEAM
BACOLOD CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
BAGUIO CITY
AKLAN
TANGUB CITY
UNATTACHED

TEAM
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
TEAM CEBU CITY
ZONE SANDAKAN AAA
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
KOTA KINABALU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
BACOLOD CITY
BASILAN
ZAMBOANGA CITY
NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD

CORNILEUS JASPER PATRICK KOTA KINABALU CITY

MALVIN JOSEPH PINEDA
JOSEPH CABATO
REMARK DELA CRUZ JR.
ALBERT LEE KUAN SAN
EDUARDO FERRER

100M DASH - WOMEN (HEATS)
STRAIGHT TO FINALS

BIB #
939
309
301
942

NAME
CATHERINE KAY SANTOS
MELISSA DICHOSO
HANELYN LOQUINTO
REMELY SORIANO

UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
ZAMBOANGA CITY

BACOLOD CITY

KOTA KINABALU CITY
BAGUIO CITY

TEAM
BAGUIO CITY
UP LOS BANOS
FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
BAGUIO CITY
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RESULTS
11.27
11.37
11.62
11.64
11.69
12.39
13.15
14.05

RESULTS
11.28
11.38
11.50
11.72
11.99
12.01
12.34
13.41

RESULTS
11.28
11.50
11.72
11.76
11.96
12.16
12.26
12.80

RESULTS
11.82
11.92
11.96
12.30
12.83
16.00

RESULTS
11.27
11.37
11.62
11.64
11.69
11.28
11.38
11.50
11.72
11.28
11.50
11.72
11.76
11.82
11.92
11.96

RESULTS

+00.70
+00.70
+00.70
+00.70
+00.70
+00.70
+00.70
+00.70

+00.40
+00.40
+00.40
+00.40
+00.40
+00.40
+00.40
+00.40

+00.50
+00.50
+00.50
+00.50
+00.50
+00.50
+00.50
+00.50

+01.10
+01.10
+01.10
+01.10
+01.10
+01.10

+00.70
+00.70
+00.70
+00.70
+00.70
+00.40
+00.40
+00.40
+00.40
+00.50
+00.50
+00.50
+00.50
+01.10
+01.10
+01.10

Wv

REMARKS

o2 2000

REMARKS

2000

REMARKS

2000

REMARKS

Q
Q
Q

REMARKS

OO

OO0 a OO0 a2 O000a al

REMARKS



EVENT NO.

HEAT

I

T
wwwwwllorrrmrmrmrmrmnlrlrRrRr R R -

>
st}

>
st}

107
RH

cONOUITRWN

3
<

H

cO~NOUITRWN

3
<

H

R WN -

POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

DAY 1 - RESULT

100M DASH - GIRLS (HEATS)

BIB #
782
767
823
809
636
815
797
780

BIB #
827
793
754
787
819
768
806
837

BIB #
753
766
832
814
624

NAME
RONE MAE VILLASIS
CELINA MAE REVALDE
JASMIN TAYCO
MA. RHEALYN RIVERA
KATRINA TRISH ISIDERIO
KRISHA SARDENIA
ELLAH MEA VILLACERAN
IVERSE JOY J. DIAZ
NAME
ANA MARIE JAGOCOY
KEITH ANN MARIANO
SHAIRA HERNANDEZ
JOSSERIE CINDY DELA CRUZ
ALYSSA MARIE ANDRADE
JEE ANN RACOMA
CELESTE AGLIPAY
MARY GRACE CANDANO
NAME
MARY ANTHONY DIESTO
MAUREEN SHCRIVJERS
ERMA ROSE GAMAO
HANIKA TAHIL
RICA MAE DELA CRUZ

QUALIFIERS FOR 100M DASH - GIRLS (SEMI-FINAL)
HEAT NAME

WWWWRNRNNNN R R R

EVENT NO.

EVENT NO.
HEA

T
>
3

T
RYAYII UL Y OF OF NF OF Y L P NN NN

>
jutf}

T

RH

POLONRFRPOORWLONDRFROOIRWNE

112

113
RH

~NoobhwNE

=

H

OO WN

=

H

N -

3

BIB #
782
767
823
809
636
815
827
793
754
787
819
768
753
766
832
814

RONE MAE VILLASIS
CELINA MAE REVALDE
JASMIN TAYCO

MA. RHEALYN RIVERA
KATRINA TRISH ISIDERIO
KRISHA SARDENIA

ANA MARIE JAGOCOY
KEITH ANN MARIANO
SHAIRA HERNANDEZ
JOSSERIE CINDY DELA CRUZ
ALYSSA MARIE ANDRADE
JEE ANN RACOMA

MARY ANTHONY DIESTO
MAUREEN SHCRIVJERS
ERMA ROSE GAMAO
HANIKA TAHIL

800M RUN - WOMEN (SEMI-FINAL)
STRAIGHT TO FINALS

BIB #
935
317
308

NAME
ALLYN GRACE SALAS
SHEENA GACAYAN
ALTHEA KRISMA ABUEG

800M RUN - GIRLS (SEMI-FINAL)
NAME

BIB #
785
807
835
622
796
757
308

BIB #
783
811
756
781
836
792

BIB #
852
849
824

JERLYN BORNALES
MAGDALENA BRACTANCIA
JOLIE ROSE MAXILOM
ANGIE SUMARIA
PRINCESS SAN PEDRO
HANNAH MALATE
ALTHEA KRISMA ABUEG
NAME
JELYN LANCITA
CARREN VILLAFLORES
RAYE DEANNE FERRER
CRISTINE C. MANATAD
ROXANNE MAABA
ELI ROSE MAQUEDATO
NAME
JANINE PADEWAY
DIVINA KITONGAN
JESSA VALERIANO

QUALIFIERS FOR 800M RUN - GIRLS (FINAL)
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BIB #
785
807
835
783
811
852
849
824

NAME
JERLYN BORNALES
MAGDALENA BRACTANCIA
JOLIE ROSE MAXILOM
JELYN LANCITA
CARREN VILLAFLORES
JANINE PADEWAY
DIVINA KITONGAN
JESSA VALERIANO

TEAM
CAPIZ
TEAM CEBU CITY
AKLAN
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
UNATTACHED
ZAMBOANGA CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
GENERAL SANTOS CITY
TEAM
NEGROS OCCIDENTAL
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
CAPIZ
AKLAN
TEAM CEBU CITY
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
TANGUB CITY
TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
TMS SHIPS AGENCY
ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
ZAMBOANGA CITY
VICTORIAS CITY

TEAM
CAPIZ
TEAM CEBU CITY
AKLAN
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
UNATTACHED
ZAMBOANGA CITY
NEGROS OCCIDENTAL
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
CAPIZ
AKLAN
TEAM CEBU CITY
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
TMS SHIPS AGENCY
ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
ZAMBOANGA CITY

TEAM
BACOLOD CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
UP LOS BANOS

TEAM
CAPIZ
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
TANGUB CITY
VICTORIAS CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UP LOS BANOS
TEAM
CAPIZ
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
GENERAL SANTOS CITY
TANGUB CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
TEAM
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
AKLAN

TEAM

CAPIZ

OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
TANGUB CITY

CAPIZ

OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
BAGUIO CITY

BAGUIO CITY

AKLAN
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

DAY 1 - RESULT

EVENT NO. 114 800M RUN - MEN (HEATS)

HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS REMARKS
1 1 177 HERALD PAGADUAN BAGUIO CITY MEN 1:57.20 Q
1 2 38 MICHAELIAN CONSTANTINO  PHOENIX DAVAO MEN 1:57.30 Q
1 3 89 MICHAEL VILLAMOR PHILIPPINE NAVY MEN 1:57.34 a
1 4 124 ERNIE OPIANA UAAP ATHLETICS MEN 1:58.27 a
1 5 168 LOUIS AZARRAGA WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL MEN 2:00.65
1 6 150 JEOFFREY BALDOZA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY MEN 2:03.66
1 7 164 CHARLIE MACOLOB ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC. MEN 2:14.17
1 8 145  JAY-R HERNANDEZ UP LOS BANOS MEN 2:42.77
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS REMARKS
2 1 51 MERVIN M. GUARTE SAN SEBASTIAN MEN 1:53.03 Q
2 2 123 WENLIE MAULAS UAAP ATHLETICS MEN 1:56.28 Q
2 3 61 MIDEL DIQUE LAGUNA MEN 2:00.77
2 4 83  BRIAN PUMICPIC PHILIPPINE NAVY MEN 2:01.12
2 5 42  PHILIP OCON PHOENIX DAVAO MEN 2:02.95
2 6 37 JCNAYVE TMS SHIPS AGENCY MEN 2:07.44
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS REMARKS
3 1 166 KEVIN LIBOON BACOLOD CITY MEN 2:02.85 Q
3 2 944  RINGGO CANIETE CALATRAVA TEAM MEN 2:07.41 Q
3 3 908 ROCKY JOHN S. GANNABAN  ISABELA REGION Il MEN 2:23.18
3 4 147  CHRISTIAN ZAMORA UP LOS BANOS MEN 3:04.64
QUALIFIERS FOR 800M RUN - MEN (FINAL)
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS Wwv REMARKS
1 1 177 HERALD PAGADUAN BAGUIO CITY MEN 1:57.20 Q
1 2 38 MICHAELIAN CONSTANTINO  PHOENIX DAVAO MEN 1:57.30 Q
1 3 89 MICHAEL VILLAMOR PHILIPPINE NAVY MEN 1:57.34 a
1 4 124 ERNIE OPIANA UAAP ATHLETICS MEN 1:58.27 a
2 1 51 MERVIN M. GUARTE SAN SEBASTIAN MEN 1:53.03 Q
2 2 123 WENLIE MAULAS UAAP ATHLETICS MEN 1:56.28 Q
3 1 166 KEVIN LIBOON BACOLOD CITY MEN 2:02.85 Q
3 2 944  RINGGO CANIETE CALATRAVA TEAM MEN 2:07.41 Q
EVENT NO. 115  800M RUN - BOYS (HEATS)
HEAT RH BIB# NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS REMARKS
1 1 574 NINO SHERWIN DE GUIA AKLAN BOYS 2:03.20 Q
1 2 557 MOHAMMAD AVE AFIBUKHARI KOTA KINABALU CITY BOYS 2:05.11 Q
1 3 538 JOHN RUED ACANTO LAS PINAS CITY BOYS 2:05.17 a
1 4 528 ROY VILLAHERMOSA TEAM CEBU CITY BOYS 2:09.30
1 5 630 ZABDIEL MACULOB BACOLOD CITY BOYS 2:09.59
1 6 640 JORDAN JP SITIAM ZONE SANDAKAN AAA BOYS 2:11.56
1 7 615 JEMAR GONZALES VICTORIAS CITY BOYS 2:12.25
1 8 650 JOHN CHARLEON QUINTANA CALATRAVA TEAM BOYS 2:16.66
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS REMARKS
2 1 540 LOUIE JAY BENAS NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD ~ BOYS 2:05.74 Q
2 2 599 JEZRAEL BAYOTAS ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC. BOYS 2:06.65 Q
2 3 527 ROLAND BATIANCILA TEAM CEBU CITY BOYS 2:07.31 a
2 4 574 NINO SHERWIN DE GUIA AKLAN BOYS 2:07.59
2 5 518 JERICHO EJERCITO LAGUNA BOYS 2:08.29
2 6 590 DANIELLE VIC GAINGALAN BACOLOD CITY BOYS 2:19.47
2 7 643 MOHD. SHAZMEE ZONE SANDAKAN AAA BOYS 2:26.52
2 8 652 DANIEL REDILLA CALATRAVA TEAM BOYS 3:08.65
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS REMARKS
3 1 606 JONFREY OPENDO BAGUIO CITY BOYS 2:01.27 Q
3 2 603 JOAN CAIDO BAGUIO CITY BOYS 2:01.28 Q
3 3 567 1AN TEMONIO TANGUB CITY BOYS 2:12.65
QUALIFIERS FOR 800M RUN - BOYS (FINAL)
HEAT RH BIB# NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS Wwv REMARKS
1 1 574 NINO SHERWIN DE GUIA AKLAN BOYS 2:03.20 Q
1 2 557  MOHAMMAD AVE AFIBUKHARI KOTA KINABALU CITY BOYS 2:05.11 Q
1 3 538 JOHN RUED ACANTO LAS PINAS CITY BOYS 2:05.17 a
2 1 540 LOUIE JAY BENAS NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD  BOYS 2:05.74 Q
2 2 599 JEZRAEL BAYOTAS ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC. BOYS 2:06.65 Q
2 3 527 ROLAND BATIANCILA TEAM CEBU CITY BOYS 2:07.31 a
3 1 606 JONFREY OPENDO BAGUIO CITY BOYS 2:01.27 Q
3 2 603 JOAN CAIDO BAGUIO CITY BOYS 2:01.28 Q
EVENT NO. 116 100M HURDLES - WOMEN (SEMI-FINAL)
STRAIGHT TO FINAL
BIB # NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS REMARKS
320 ZARA DELA VIRGO LAGUNA WOMEN

329 JENELYN PROGIO CAPIZ WOMEN



POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

DAY 1 - RESULT

EVENT NO. 117 100M HURDLES - GIRLS (SEMI-FINAL)

HEAT R/H BIB# AME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS
1 1 826 CATHERINE COSTAN NEGROS OCCIDENTAL GIRLS 16.34
1 2 764 LEA CASILIHAN TMS SHIPS AGENCY GIRLS 16.66
1 3 817 AIRA NIKA CAVAN ZAMBOANGA CITY GIRLS 17.03
1 4 768 JEE ANN RACOMA TEAM CEBU CITY GIRLS 17.53
1 5 755 ROCEL PAHILANGA UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM GIRLS 17.87
1 6 793  KEITH ANN MARIANO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY GIRLS 18.87
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS
2 1 786 JAYCEL CABAGUENA CAPIZ GIRLS 16.37
2 2 838 JUDY MAE ALMASA TANGUB CITY GIRLS 17.98
2 3 769 DAISY MAE LAWAS TEAM CEBU CITY GIRLS 19.05
2 4 758 EMILY JEAN OBIENA UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM GIRLS 19.43
2 5 795 AILEEN PENGSON BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY GIRLS 20.32
OQUALIFIERS FOR 100M HURDLES - GIRLS (FINAL)
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS
1 1 826 CATHERINE COSTAN NEGROS OCCIDENTAL GIRLS 16.34
1 2 764 LEA CASILIHAN TMS SHIPS AGENCY GIRLS 16.66
1 3 817 AIRA NIKA CAVAN ZAMBOANGA CITY GIRLS 17.03
1 4 768 JEE ANN RACOMA TEAM CEBU CITY GIRLS 17.53
1 5 755 ROCEL PAHILANGA UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM GIRLS 17.87
2 1 786 JAYCEL CABAGUENA CAPIZ GIRLS 16.37
2 2 838 JUDY MAE ALMASA TANGUB CITY GIRLS 17.98
2 3 769 DAISY MAE LAWAS TEAM CEBU CITY GIRLS 19.05
EVENT NO. 119 110M HURDLES - BOYS (SEMI-FINAL)
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS
1 1 517 PATRICK UNSO TMS SHIPS AGENCY BOYS 14.89
1 2 553 IAN JEREMY MOGINDOL KOTA KINABALU CITY BOYS 16.19
1 3 612 CHRISTIAN PATOC ZAMBOANGA CITY BOYS 16.79
1 4 528 ROY VILLAHERMOSA TEAM CEBU CITY BOYS 17.33
1 5 594  RICHARD CAMAYAN BACOLOD CITY BOYS 22.92
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS
2 1 535 ROBERT FRANCISCO LAGUNA BOYS 14.80
2 2 583 MICAEL MANA-AG BACOLOD CITY BOYS 15.45
2 3 504 DEJAY BACUS USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S BOYS 17.01
2 4 568 MARVIN JAN BARIMBAO TANGUB CITY BOYS 19.92
QUALIFIERS FOR 110M HURDLES - BOYS (FINAL)
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS
1 1 517 PATRICK UNSO TMS SHIPS AGENCY BOYS 14.89
1 2 553 IAN JEREMY MOGINDOL KOTA KINABALU CITY BOYS 16.19
1 3 612 CHRISTIAN PATOC ZAMBOANGA CITY BOYS 16.79
1 4 528 ROY VILLAHERMOSA TEAM CEBU CITY BOYS 17.33
2 1 535 ROBERT FRANCISCO LAGUNA BOYS 14.80
2 2 583 MICAEL MANA-AG BACOLOD CITY BOYS 15.45
2 3 504 DEJAY BACUS USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S BOYS 17.01
2 4 568 MARVIN JAN BARIMBAO TANGUB CITY BOYS 19.92
EVENT NO. 118 110M HURDLES - MEN (SEMI-FINAL)
STRAIGHT TO FINAL
BIB # NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS
94  RAYZAM SHAH WAN SOFIAN  KOTA KINABALU CITY MEN
64 ROBIN TULIAO LAGUNA MEN
45 DHARL PITOGO TEAM CEBU CITY MEN
75  RAPHIE PILASPILAS PHILIPPINE NAVY MEN
176 LENDSY DELOS SANTOS BAGUIO CITY MEN
117 EMMANUEL DELOS ANGELES UAAP ATHLETICS MEN
33 JOSE UNSO TMS SHIPS AGENCY MEN
70  JOBOY QUITOS PHILIPPINE POLE VAULT CLUB MEN
EVENT NO. 120 DISCUS THROW - GIRLS (FINAL)
RANK BIB # NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS
1 825 MAIKA DE ORO NEGROS OCCIDENTAL GIRLS 37.36
2 765 TWINKLE MASILANG TMS SHIPS AGENCY GIRLS 31.73
3 773 FLORENCE CLERIALES-TERPS SILIMAN UNIVERSITY GIRLS 30.81
4 839 JESSAH FERNANDEZ TANGUB CITY GIRLS 30.28
5 638 APRIL ROSE BELARTE BACOLOD CITY GIRLS 25.61
6 854 JANEL VINEGAS BAGUIO CITY GIRLS 23.89
7 788  CLAIRE JOY MARIES BLEN BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY GIRLS 23.70
8 656 DEANNE YANSON CALATRAVA TEAM GIRLS 19.11
9 658 CARINE CAJELO CALATRAVA TEAM GIRLS 18.50
10 759 FRANCES ALTHEA UY UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM GIRLS 15.83
11 821 JEREMY RUBIAS AKLAN GIRLS 8.67
EVENT NO. 121 400M DASH - WOMEN (SEMI-FINAL)
STRAIGHT TO FINAL
BIB # NAME TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS
317 SHEENA GACAYAN TEAM CEBU CITY WOMEN
769  DAISY MAE LAWAS TEAM CEBU CITY GIRLS
303 GELIE ANN SOLIS FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY WOMEN
321 KEIZEL PEDRINA LAGUNA WOMEN
924 JONALYN VILLAREAL BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY WOMEN
309 MELISSA DICHOSO UP LOS BANOS WOMEN

308 ALTHEA KRISMA ABUEG UP LOS BANOS WOMEN

+01.60
+01.60
+01.60
+01.60
+01.60
+01.60

+01.00
+01.00
+01.00
+01.00
+01.00

+01.60
+01.60
+01.60
+01.60
+01.60
+01.00
+01.00
+01.00

+00.40
+00.40
+00.40
+00.40
+00.40

+01.60
+01.60
+01.60
+01.60

+00.40
+00.40
+00.40
+00.40
+01.60
+01.60
+01.60
+01.60

REMARKS
0

0
0
a
a

REMARKS
0

0
0

REMARKS

OO0 000

REMARKS
0

0
0
a

REMARKS
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REMARKS

20002000

REMARKS
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

DAY 1 - RESULT

400M DASH - GIRLS (SEMI-FINAL)
NAME

BIB #
784
783
852
807
623
829
756
794

BIB #
752
824
805
755

BIB #
847
791
781
767

AVEJILL BACLAS
JELYN LANCITA
JANINE PADEWAY
MAGDALENA BRACTANCIA
KIM CYRA PEDRINA
MARJORIE ROSALES
RAYE DEANNE FERRER
EUNICE PASCUAL

NAME
LORNA OLARITA
JESSA VALERIANO
FLORIWEN ABON
ROCEL PAHILANGA

NAME
ELLAMAE DELOS SANTOS
ALELIE ROSE DEL CARMEN
CRISTINE C. MANATAD
CELINA MAE REVALDE

QUALIFIERS FOR 400M DASH - GIRLS (FINAL)

HEAT
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BIB #
784
783
852
807
752
824
847
791

NAME
AVEJILL BACLAS
JELYN LANCITA
JANINE PADEWAY
MAGDALENA BRACTANCIA
LORNA OLARITA
JESSA VALERIANO
ELLAMAE DELOS SANTOS
ALELIE ROSE DEL CARMEN

400M DASH - MEN (SEMI-FINAL)

BIB #
13
115
98
169
152
944
907
948
BIB #

147

NAME
CHRISTIAN ARCHAN BAGSIT
JHON REY BARDOS
PANG TSUN KOH
JOSEPH BINAS
MICHAEL FRANCIA
RINGGO CANIETE
NORBERTO BARMVEVO

MICHAEL MALINAO STEWART

NAME
JULIUS FELICISIMO NIERRAS
ABRAHAM ALZONA
RADJEEV TAHIL
JIMAR AING
JOEY VOLENILLA
MARK LOUIE PATALEN
CHARLIE MACOLOB
NAME
HERALD PAGADUAN
ARTHUR DAGALEA
LOUIS AZARRAGA
JC NAYVE
LAURENCE ABUEG
CHRISTIAN ZAMORA

QUALIFIERS FOR 400M DASH - MEN (FINAL)

HEAT

WWNNN R P

RH

NFRPWNRFRWN

BIB #
13
115
98
1
114
131
177
134

NAME
CHRISTIAN ARCHAN BAGSIT
JHON REY BARDOS
PANG TSUN KOH
JULIUS FELICISIMO NIERRAS
ABRAHAM ALZONA
RADJEEV TAHIL
HERALD PAGADUAN
ARTHUR DAGALEA

TEAM
CAPIZ
CAPIZ
BAGUIO CITY
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
VICTORIAS CITY
ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
TEAM
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
AKLAN
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
TEAM
BAGUIO CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
GENERAL SANTOS CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY

TEAM
CAPIZ
CAPIZ
BAGUIO CITY
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
AKLAN
BAGUIO CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY

TEAM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
UAAP ATHLETICS
KOTA KINABALU CITY
WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
CALATRAVA TEAM
VICTORIAS CITY
UNATTACHED

TEAM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
UAAP ATHLETICS
ZAMBOANGA CITY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
LAGUNA
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.

TEAM
BAGUIO CITY

ZAMBOANGA CITY

WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL
TMS SHIPS AGENCY

UP LOS BANOS

UP LOS BANOS

TEAM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
UAAP ATHLETICS
KOTA KINABALU CITY
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
UAAP ATHLETICS
ZAMBOANGA CITY
BAGUIO CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

RESULTS

RESULTS
48.42
50.03
50.56
51.31
53.05
54.35
58.60
59.50

RESULTS
49.39
49.97
51.17
51.88
52.97
53.36
56.65

RESULTS
51.43
52.60
5291
55.37

1:09.54
1:14.46

RESULTS
48.42
50.03
50.56
49.39
49.97
51.17
51.43
52.60

REMARKS
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Q
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REMARKS
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

DAY 1 - RESULT

EVENTNO. 124  400M DASH - BOYS (SEMI-FINAL)
HEAT RH BIB# NAME TEAM
1 1 608 NOLITORRES ZAMBOANGA CITY
1 2 506 KHENLY PARCON USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
1 3 591 JUNEARLGAN BACOLOD CITY
1 4 539 MICHAELS ABSALON NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
1 5 597 JOHN ALBERT DAVID UA-PAMPANGA
1 6 574 NINOSHERWINDEGUIA  AKLAN
1 7 644 KEVINRAJ KOTA KINABALU CITY
1 8 603 JOAN CAIDO BAGUIO CITY
HEAT RH BIB# NAME TEAM
2 1 610 ALDRIN GONZALEZ ZAMBOANGA CITY
2 2 526 KENNETHVIRGYLL MONZON TEAM CEBU CITY
2 3 573 MARLODE ASIS AKLAN
2 4 588 CHRISTIAN PAUL CELIS BACOLOD CITY
2 4 509 MIGUEL GUEVARRA UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
2 4 563 JANSEL G. TANHAJE BASILAN
HEAT RH BIB# NAME TEAM
3 1 605 LEOPATRICK NINALGA BAGUIO CITY
3 2 518 JERICHO EJERCITO LAGUNA
3 3 640 JORDAN JP SITIAM ZONE SANDAKAN AAA
3 4 949 ANJIE JAVARRO FTS
3 4 651 WENDROSE DANOSO CALATRAVA TEAM
QUALIFIERS FOR 400M DASH - BOYS (FINAL)
HEAT RH BIB# NAME TEAM
1 1 608 NOLITORRES ZAMBOANGA CITY
1 2 506 KHENLY PARCON USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
1 3 591 JUNEARLGAN BACOLOD CITY
1 4 539 MICHAELS ABSALON NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
2 1 610 ALDRIN GONZALEZ ZAMBOANGA CITY
2 2 526 KENNETHVIRGYLL MONZON TEAM CEBU CITY
3 1 605 LEOPATRICK NINALGA BAGUIO CITY
3 2 518 JERICHO EJERCITO LAGUNA
EVENTNO. 125  DISCUS THROW - BOYS (FINAL)
RANK BIB # NAME TEAM
1 531 JASON GIGANTO TEAM CEBU CITY
2 589 RUEHIYAY CABANYOG BACOLOD CITY
3 559 DEXTER MIKE JALIN KOTA KINABALU CITY
4 579 MARJUN TABAY AKLAN
5 558 JEROME CHONG KOTA KINABALU CITY
6 607 REGAN CONTIC BAGUIO CITY
7 660 DAVID ALFREDO UNATTACHED
8 575 REYNOLD GONZALES AKLAN
9 635 ZEGFREED PIANSAY BACOLOD CITY
10 502 REYNALOD BELO BACOLOD CITY
1 514 JOEBE PANGHILASONJR ~ UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
EVENTNO. 126  POLE VAULT - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK BIB # NAME TEAM
1 950 RIEZEL BUENAVENTURA  HUA LIONG TEAM
2 763 ALEX SMITH TMS SHIPS AGENCY
3 936 FRELY JOY IWAYAN BACOLOD CITY
EVENTNO. 129  100M HURDLES - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK BIB # NAME TEAM
1 903 JENNYLYN PROGIO CAPIZ
320 ZARA DELA VIRGO LAGUNA
EVENTNO. 130  100M HURDLES - GIRLS (FINAL)
RANK BIB # NAME TEAM
1 786  JAYCEL CABAGUENA CAPIZ
2 764  LEA CASILIHAN TMS SHIPS AGENCY
3 826 CATHERINE COSTAN NEGROS OCCIDENTAL
4 817 AIRA NIKA CAVAN ZAMBOANGA CITY
5 768 JEE ANN RACOMA TEAM CEBU CITY
6 838 JUDY MAE ALMASA TANGUB CITY
7 755 ROCEL PAHILANGA UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
8 769 DAISY MAE LAWAS TEAM CEBU CITY

CATEGORY
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

CATEGORY
WOMEN
WOMEN

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

RESULTS
50.56
51.70
52.70
53.52
54.30
55.51
1:03.05
1:.03.41
RESULTS
51.99
55.08
55.45
55.89
56.22
57.68
RESULTS
53.32
54.06
55.35
56.68
1:03.89

RESULTS
50.56
51.70
52.70
53.52
51.99
55.08
53.32
54.06

RESULTS
35.25
34.75
33.36
32.77
32.55
31.44
31.25
30.05
29.35
25.35
23.05

RESULTS
381
2.70
1.80

RESULTS
15.8

RESULTS
15.9
16.6
16.7
16.9
17.9
17.9
17.9
19.2

.89

.88
.52
.65
.90
.83
.85
.87
12

WV
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-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

DAY 1 - RESULT

131
BIB #

94

64

117

45

176

70

75

33

132
BIB #

517

535
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583

612

528

504
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134
RH BIB#
827
767
754
793
766
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815
819
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RH BIB#
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RH BIB#
90
121
71
114
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167
43
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110M HURDLES - MEN (FINAL)

NAME
RAYZAM SHAH WAN SOFIAN
ROBIN TULIAO

EMMANUEL DELOS ANGELES
DHARL PITOGO

LENDSY DELOS SANTOS
JOBOY QUITOS

RAPHIE PILASPILAS

JOSE UNSO

110M HURDLES - BOYS (FINAL)

NAME
PATRICK UNSO
ROBERT FRANCISCO
IAN JEREMY MOGINDOL
MICAEL MANA-AG
CHRISTIAN PATOC
ROY VILLAHERMOSA
DEJAY BACUS
MARVIN JAN BARIMBAO

100M DASH - GIRLS (SEMI-FINAL)
NAME

ANA MARIE JAGOCOY
CELINA MAE REVALDE
SHAIRA HERNANDEZ
KEITH ANN MARIANO
MAUREEN SHCRIVJERS
MA. RHEALYN RIVERA
KRISHA SARDENIA
ALYSSA MARIE ANDRADE
NAME
MARY ANTHONY DIESTO
RONE MAE VILLASIS
ERMA ROSE GAMAO
HANIKA TAHIL
JASMIN TAYCO
JOSSERIE CINDY DELA CRUZ
KATRINA TRISH ISIDERIO
JEE ANN RACOMA

100M DASH - GIRLS (FINAL)
NAME

ANA MARIE JAGOCOY
CELINA MAE REVALDE
SHAIRA HERNANDEZ
KEITH ANN MARIANO
MARY ANTHONY DIESTO
RONE MAE VILLASIS
ERMA ROSE GAMAO
HANIKA TAHIL

100M DASH - MEN (SEMI-FINAL)

NAME
EDDIE EDWARD JR
ROMNICK HERIDA
ANDREW WILLIAM PERIE
HAFIFIE FEBRYAN BIN KARIM
JIMAR AING
CHRISTIAN POSCHOR
PETER POL PADAL
JHUNDE DOSIL

NAME
ABRAHAM ALZONA
FAHRUL NAZRI
JOEPET ASDOLO
ANTHONY SATILLAN
REX LESTER BINOSA
JANSEN VISTA
ALEX GABITO i
HERMOGENES MONTANO

100M DASH - MEN (FINAL)
NAME

EDDIE EDWARD JR
ROMNICK HERIDA
ANDREW WILLIAM PERIE
ABRAHAM ALZONA
FAHRUL NAZRI

JOEPET ASDOLO
ANTHONY SATILLAN
REX LESTER BINOSA

TEAM
KOTA KINABALU CITY
LAGUNA
UAAP ATHLETICS
TEAM CEBU CITY
BAGUIO CITY
PHILIPPINE POLE VAULT CLUB
PHILIPPINE NAVY
TMS SHIPS AGENCY

TEAM
TMS SHIPS AGENCY
LAGUNA
KOTA KINABALU CITY
BACOLOD CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
TANGUB CITY

TEAM
NEGROS OCCIDENTAL
TEAM CEBU CITY
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
TMS SHIPS AGENCY
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
ZAMBOANGA CITY
AKLAN

TEAM

UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
CAPIZ

ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
ZAMBOANGA CITY

AKLAN

CAPIZ

UNATTACHED

TEAM CEBU CITY

TEAM
NEGROS OCCIDENTAL
TEAM CEBU CITY
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
CAPIZ
ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
ZAMBOANGA CITY

TEAM
KOTA KINABALU CITY
UAAP ATHLETICS
PHILIPPINE POLE VAULT CLUB
KOTA KINABALU CITY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
BAGUIO CITY
GENERAL SANTOS CITY

FOUNDATION UNIV. DUMAGUETE (

TEAM
UAAP ATHLETICS
KOTA KINABALU CITY

WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL

TEAM CEBU CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
AKLAN
PHILIPPINE NAVY
BACOLOD CITY

TEAM
KOTA KINABALU CITY
UAAP ATHLETICS
PHILIPPINE POLE VAULT CLUB
UAAP ATHLETICS
KOTA KINABALU CITY

WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL

TEAM CEBU CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

RESULTS
14.1
14.8
15.5
15.6
16.4
16.5
17.3

RESULTS
14.3
14.5
15.9
16.0
16.6
16.9
17.8
20.0

RESULTS
13.2
133
13.3
133
13.6
13.7
13.7
14.1

RESULTS
131
13.2
13.4
13.4
13.7
13.9
14.0
14.2

RESULTS
13.2
13.3
13.3
13.3
131
13.2
13.4
13.4

RESULTS
10.9
11.0
11.2
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.6
11.7

RESULTS
11.1
11.2
11.2
11.3
11.3
11.4

RESULTS
10.9
11.0
11.2
11.1
11.2
11.2
113
113

+00.20
+00.20
+00.20
+00.20
+00.20
+00.20
+00.20

-00.10
-00.10
-00.10
-00.10
-00.10
-00.10
-00.10
-00.10

+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10

-01.00
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00

+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00

+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10

+00.20
+00.20
+00.20
+00.20
+00.20
+00.20

+00.10
+00.10
+00.10

REMARKS

DNF

REMARKS

REMARKS

2000

REMARKS

2000

REMARKS

OO

2 000a0

REMARKS
Q

Q
Q

REMARKS

Q
Q
Q
q
a

DNS
DNS

REMARKS

OO

2 20000
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

DAY 1 - RESULT

100M DASH - BOYS (SEMI-FINAL)

BIB #
503
525
562
611
604
583
511
552

BIB #
524
542
563
553
627
614
930
551

QUALIFIERS FOR

HEAT

EVENT NO.
RANK
1

2
3
4

EVENT NO.
RANK

[op N2 BF -G RN NS BN ol

EVENT NO.
RANK

CoO~NOoO O wiNE

EVENT NO.
RANK

CO~NOoO O whNE

NN RFE PP

RH

PwPNDPDEFEPRRONE

139

140

141

142

BIB #
503
525
562
611
524
542
563
553

NAME
MARK DAVEN AGDASIN
KENT DEL ROSARIO
KEVIN ROWIE G. RAMOS
JOSEPH CABATO
EDUARDO FERRER
MICAEL MANA-AG
MALVIN JOSEPH PINEDA

TEAM
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
TEAM CEBU CITY
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
ZAMBOANGA CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BACOLOD CITY
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM

CORNILEUS JASPER PATRICK KOTA KINABALU CITY

NAME
LINDLEY FRAN NAVAJA
ROMNICK L. NOR
JANSEL G. TANHAJE
IAN JEREMY MOGINDOL
REMARK DELA CRUZ JR.
NORVY LOPEZ
MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ AMIN
ALBERT LEE KUAN SAN

100M DASH - BOYS (FINAL)
NAME

MARK DAVEN AGDASIN

KENT DEL ROSARIO

KEVIN ROWIE G. RAMOS

JOSEPH CABATO

LINDLEY FRAN NAVAJA

ROMNICK L. NOR

JANSEL G. TANHAJE

IAN JEREMY MOGINDOL

HAMMER THROW - MEN (FINAL)

BIB #
4
120
3
127

NAME
ARNIEL FERRERA
KARL CHRISTIAN FRANCISCO
JERRO PERATER
JOEL STA. MINA

400M DASH - WOMEN (FINAL)

BIB #
321
317
303
924
308
309
769

NAME
KEIZEL PEDRINA
SHEENA GACAYAN
GELIE ANN SOLIS
JONALYN VILLAREAL
ALTHEA KRISMA ABUEG
MELISSA DICHOSO
DAISY MAE LAWAS

400M DASH - GIRLS (FINAL)

BIB #
752
784
783
852
824
807
847
791

NAME
LORNA OLARITA
AVEJILL BACLAS
JELYN LANCITA
JANINE PADEWAY
JESSA VALERIANO
MAGDALENA BRACTANCIA
ELLAMAE DELOS SANTOS
ALELIE ROSE DEL CARMEN

400M DASH - MEN (FINAL)

BIB #
1
13
115
98
131
177
114
134

NAME
JULIUS FELICISIMO NIERRAS
CHRISTIAN ARCHAN BAGSIT
JHON REY BARDOS
PANG TSUN KOH
RADJEEV TAHIL
HERALD PAGADUAN
ABRAHAM ALZONA
ARTHUR DAGALEA

TEAM
TEAM CEBU CITY

NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD

BASILAN

KOTA KINABALU CITY
BACOLOD CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZONE SANDAKAN AAA
KOTA KINABALU CITY

TEAM
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
TEAM CEBU CITY
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
ZAMBOANGA CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY

NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD

BASILAN
KOTA KINABALU CITY

TEAM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
UAAP ATHLETICS
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
UAAP ATHLETICS

TEAM
LAGUNA

TEAM CEBU CITY

FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
UP LOS BANOS

UP LOS BANOS

TEAM CEBU CITY

TEAM
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
CAPIZ
CAPIZ
BAGUIO CITY
AKLAN
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
BAGUIO CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY

TEAM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
UAAP ATHLETICS
KOTA KINABALU CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
BAGUIO CITY
UAAP ATHLETICS
ZAMBOANGA CITY

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

11.1
113
114
11.4
12.0

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

11.1
11.2
11.5
11.6
11.6
11.7
11.7
12.2

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

11.1
113
114
11.4
111
11.2
11.5
11.6

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

57.55
45.93
39.86
37.93

CATEGORY RESULTS

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
GIRLS

58.12
1:03.74
1:04.81
1:05.71
1:19.88
1:29.44

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

58.78
1:00.80
1:02.09
1:03.66
1:04.00
1:05.06
1:06.60
1:07.45

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

48.55
49.03
50.18
50.50
50.61
50.80
50.87
52.55

Wv

-00.50
-00.50
-00.50
-00.50
-00.50

-00.50
-00.50
-00.50
-00.50
-00.50
-00.50
-00.50
-00.50

-00.50
-00.50
-00.50
-00.50

REMARKS

2 000

DNS

DNS

DQ
REMARKS

2 000

REMARKS

2 000a 000

REMARKS

REMARKS

DNS

REMARKS

REMARKS
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NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

DAY 1 - RESULT

143 400M DASH - BOYS (FINAL)

BIB # NAME TEAM
608 NOLI TORRES ZAMBOANGA CITY
610 ALDRIN GONZALEZ ZAMBOANGA CITY
506 KHENLY PARCON USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
605 LEO PATRICK NINALGA BAGUIO CITY
518 JERICHO EJERCITO LAGUNA
591 JUN EARL GAN BACOLOD CITY
526 KENNETH VIRGYLL MONZON TEAM CEBU CITY
144 LONG JUMP - MEN (FINAL)
BIB # NAME TEAM
56 NINO ESPINOSA LAGUNA
122 BENIGNO MARAYAG UAAP ATHLETICS
10 TEODORO NONATO PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
44  ERNESTO YBANEZ JR. TEAM CEBU CITY
129 JHUNDE DOSIL FOUNDATION UNIV. DUMAGUETE (
183 JEROBIE REBUCAS BACOLOD CITY
932 JONATHAN WONG KOTA KINABALU CITY
75  RAPHIE PILASPILAS PHILIPPINE NAVY
109 JANSEN VISTA AKLAN
117 EMMANUEL DELOS ANGELES UAAP ATHLETICS
148 JOHN MICHAEL ALFONSO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
151 MARK KEVIN BARTOLOME BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
162 JAYSON RUIZ ISABELA, BASILAN
145  5000M RUN - GIRLS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME TEAM
851 JESSA MANGSAT BAGUIO CITY
810 FHEL ROSE VALDEZ OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
831 STEPHANIE CADOSALE ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
853 MERCY TAYDOC BAGUIO CITY
833 JOJIELYN MAE PEPITO TANGUB CITY
834 SHEENA MAXILOM TANGUB CITY
770  VLESSICA VAGNO TEAM CEBU CITY
655 RONALYN VELIGOM CALATRAVA TEAM
634 LYANN DILANA BACOLOD CITY
830 AIKO MAE YANGYANG ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
663 JECEL MAE MANALO BULACAN ATHLETICS TEAM
146 3000M STEEPLECHASE - MEN (FINAL)
BIB # NAME TEAM
77  RENE HERRERA PHILIPPINE NAVY
55 CHRISTOPHER ULBOC LAGUNA
179 HERNANIE SORE BAGUIO CITY
118 ROGER DENOLO UAAP ATHLETICS
171  NOLI BERT SIBONGA WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL
40  ARNIE MACANERAS PHOENIX DAVAO
82  CARLITO MANGUA JR PHILIPPINE NAVY
126  RICHARD SALANO UAAP ATHLETICS
160 JOEY TADURAN BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
945 00
946 ALVIN MOBE CALATRAVA TEAM
157 FRANCISCO JR. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
143 JEREMY DEANON UP LOS BANOS
904 ARNOLD UNABIA TANGUB CITY

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
0
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

50.79
51.36
52.25
53.37
54.42
54.98
1:00.04

721
721
6.96
6.91
6.61
6.60
6.50
6.20
6.15
5.70
5.46
541
5.36

18:38.79
18:58.01
19:32.22
19:46.05
19:47.21
19:51.03
21:17.78
21:22.96
21:27.97
22:32.88
22:48.28

9:06.02
9:18.22
9:24.03
9:57.94
10:06.63
10:15.16
10:34.59
10:34.90
10:54.59
12:08.34
12:17.67
12:52.98
16:49.02

REMARKS

Wwv REMARKS
-0.10
-0.30
-0.50
-0.00
-0.60
-0.30
+0.10
-0.20
+0.10
-0.60
-0.30
-0.30
+0.30

REMARKS

REMARKS

DNF
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

DAY 2 - RESULTS (MORNING)

10000M RUN - GIRLS (FINAL)

BIB #
851
810
831
833
853
834
830

NAME
JESSA MANGSAT
FHEL ROSE VALDEZ
STEPHANIE CADOSALE
JOJIELYN MAE PEPITO
MERCY TAYDOC
SHEENA MAXILOM
AIKO MAE YANGYANG

110M HURDLES - MEN (DECA 6)

BIB #
116
170
46

NAME
JESSON RAMIL CID
MANUEL LASANGUE JR
ERIC ESCOREAL

LONG JUMP - BOYS (FINAL)

BIB #
566
530
584
529
618
523
580
594
642
641
576
665
619
653
654

BIB #
825
773
839
765
638
759
762
788
658
656

BIB #
939
301
942

TEAM

BAGUIO CITY

OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
TANGUB CITY

BAGUIO CITY

TANGUB CITY

ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.

TEAM
UAAP ATHLETICS

WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL

TEAM CEBU CITY

NAME TEAM
JODIEL MANDAWE TANGUB CITY
ADRIANNE MEDEQUILLO TEAM CEBU CITY
JHONLY ISON BACOLOD CITY
JERSELL CABATINO TEAM CEBU CITY
ALLEN BERDADERO VICTORIAS CITY
THIRD DELOSO TMS SHIPS AGENCY
JOHN MARIEL VISTA AKLAN
RICHARD CAMAYAN BACOLOD CITY
JOEL MATIAS ZONE SANDAKAN AAA
MOHD. SHAZRIN ZONE SANDAKAN AAA
STANLY MORALES AKLAN
MATTEO CU-UNJIENG UNATTACHED
ESRAEL DOROMAL VICTORIAS CITY
JAY CONSTANCIO CALATRAVA TEAM
ALVIN DECENA CALATRAVA TEAM

SHOT PUT - GIRLS (FINAL)

NAME TEAM
MAIKA DE ORO NEGROS OCCIDENTAL
FLORENCE CLERIALES-TERPS SILIMAN UNIVERSITY
JESSAH FERNANDEZ TANGUB CITY
TWINKLE MASILANG TMS SHIPS AGENCY
APRIL ROSE BELARTE BACOLOD CITY
FRANCES ALTHEA UY UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
FRANCIS MARIE UY UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
CLAIRE JOY MARIES BLEN BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
CARINE CAJELO CALATRAVA TEAM
DEANNE YANSON CALATRAVA TEAM

100M DASH - WOMEN (FINAL)

NAME TEAM
CATHERINE KAY SANTOS BAGUIO CITY
HANELYN LOQUINTO FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
REMELY SORIANO BAGUIO CITY
MELISSA DICHOSO UP LOS BANOS

309

100M DASH - GIRLS (FINAL)

BIB #
753
832
827
782
767
754
793
814

NAME
MARY ANTHONY DIESTO
ERMA ROSE GAMAO
ANA MARIE JAGOCOY
RONE MAE VILLASIS
CELINA MAE REVALDE
SHAIRA HERNANDEZ
KEITH ANN MARIANO
HANIKA TAHIL

TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
NEGROS OCCIDENTAL
CAPIZ
TEAM CEBU CITY
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS 38:33.2
GIRLS 40:51.5
GIRLS 42:30.3
GIRLS 42:42.6
GIRLS 45:26.1
GIRLS 47:11.0
GIRLS 48:15.6

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN 15.2
MEN 16.0
MEN 16.5

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS 6.44
BOYS 6.09
BOYS 6.09
BOYS 5.96
BOYS 591
BOYS 5.78
BOYS 5.72
BOYS 5.62
BOYS 5.55
BOYS 5.52
BOYS 5.30
BOYS 521
BOYS 4.82
BOYS 3.96
BOYS

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS 10.18
GIRLS 10.10
GIRLS 8.89
GIRLS 8.52
GIRLS 8.19
GIRLS 791
GIRLS 7.16
GIRLS 6.96
GIRLS 6.77
GIRLS 6.04

CATEGORY RESULTS

WOMEN 12.58
WOMEN 12.61
WOMEN 12.80
WOMEN 16.38

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS 13.20
GIRLS 13.39
GIRLS 13.47
GIRLS 13.48
GIRLS 13.54
GIRLS 13.65
GIRLS 13.74
GIRLS 13.82

Wwv
.15 -00.10
.92 -00.10
.48 -00.10

-0.20
-0.20
-0.30
-0.60
-0.40
-1.10
-0.80
-0.50
-0.90
-1.20
-0.80
-0.80
-0.40
-0.20

Wwv
+00.30
+00.30
+00.30
+00.30

Wwv
-00.40
-00.40
-00.40
-00.40
-00.40
-00.40
-00.40
-00.40

REMARKS

POINTS

REMARKS

NR

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

100M DASH - MEN (FINAL)

BIB #
90
121
92
71
114
167
43
132

NAME
EDDIE EDWARD JR
ROMNICK HERIDA
FAHRUL NAZRI
ANDREW WILLIAM PERIE
ABRAHAM ALZONA
JOEPET ASDOLO
ANTHONY SATILLAN
REX LESTER BINOSA

100M DASH - BOYS (FINAL)

BIB #
542
524
503
525
553
563
562
611

NAME
ROMNICK L. NOR
LINDLEY FRAN NAVAJA
MARK DAVEN AGDASIN
KENT DEL ROSARIO
IAN JEREMY MOGINDOL
JANSEL G. TANHAJE
KEVIN ROWIE G. RAMOS
JOSEPH CABATO

800M RUN - WOMEN (FINAL)

BIB #
935
317
308

NAME
ALLYN GRACE SALAS
SHEENA GACAYAN
ALTHEA KRISMA ABUEG

800M RUN - GIRLS (FINAL)

BIB #
849
783
852
785
811
807
835
824

NAME
DIVINA KITONGAN
JELYN LANCITA
JANINE PADEWAY
JERLYN BORNALES
CARREN VILLAFLORES
MAGDALENA BRACTANCIA
JOLIE ROSE MAXILOM
JESSA VALERIANO

800M RUN - MEN (FINAL)

BIB #
51
123
177
89
124
166
38
944

NAME
MERVIN M. GUARTE
WENLIE MAULAS
HERALD PAGADUAN
MICHAEL VILLAMOR
ERNIE OPIANA
KEVIN LIBOON
MICHAELIAN CONSTANTINO
RINGGO CANIETE

800M RUN - BOYS (FINAL)

BIB #
603
606
574
538
540
557
527
599

NAME
JOAN CAIDO
JONFREY OPENDO
NINO SHERWIN DE GUIA
JOHN RUED ACANTO
LOUIE JAY BENAS

TEAM
KOTA KINABALU CITY
UAAP ATHLETICS
KOTA KINABALU CITY

PHILIPPINE POLE VAULT CLUB

UAAP ATHLETICS

WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL

TEAM CEBU CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY

TEAM

NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD

TEAM CEBU CITY
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
TEAM CEBU CITY

KOTA KINABALU CITY
BASILAN

OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
ZAMBOANGA CITY

TEAM
BACOLOD CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
UP LOS BANOS

TEAM

BAGUIO CITY

CAPIZ

BAGUIO CITY

CAPIZ

OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
TANGUB CITY

AKLAN

TEAM
SAN SEBASTIAN
UAAP ATHLETICS
BAGUIO CITY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
UAAP ATHLETICS
BACOLOD CITY
PHOENIX DAVAO
CALATRAVA TEAM

TEAM
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
AKLAN

LAS PINAS CITY

NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD

MOHAMMAD AVE AFIBUKHARI KOTA KINABALU CITY

ROLAND BATIANCILA
JEZRAEL BAYOTAS

TEAM CEBU CITY

ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN 11.09
MEN 11.19
MEN 11.32
MEN 11.34
MEN 11.48
MEN 11.54
MEN 11.62
MEN 11.75

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS 11.39
BOYS 11.47
BOYS 11.48
BOYS 11.48
BOYS 11.82
BOYS 11.84
BOYS 11.85
BOYS 11.90

CATEGORY RESULTS

WOMEN 2:30.02
WOMEN 2:34.29
WOMEN 32171

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS 2:20.15
GIRLS 2:23.11
GIRLS 2:23.53
GIRLS 2:24.54
GIRLS 2:32.94
GIRLS 2:35.23
GIRLS 2:36.38
GIRLS

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN 1:52.15
MEN 1:53.60
MEN 1:54.94
MEN 1:55.04
MEN 1:59.21
MEN 2:01.36
MEN 2:02.58
MEN 2:20.88

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS 2:01.71
BOYS 2:02.56
BOYS 2:03.57
BOYS 2:04.07
BOYS 2:05.55
BOYS 2:07.62
BOYS 2:09.94
BOYS

Wwv

-00.40
-00.40
-00.40
-00.40
-00.40
-00.40
-00.40
-00.40

Wv

-00.60
-00.60
-00.60
-00.60
-00.60
-00.60
-00.60
-00.60

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

DNS

REMARKS

REMARKS

DNS
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES
NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

HIGH JUMP - GIRLS (FINAL)

BIB # NAME TEAM

646 MARLA FELICE ELLAGA BAGUIO CITY

766 MAUREEN SHCRIVJERS TMS SHIPS AGENCY

823 JASMIN TAYCO AKLAN

313 PRECIOUS QUE TMS SHIPS AGENCY

772 KIRSTIE KAYE JUNSO TEAM CEBU CITY

828 NESTLY TARRIE NEGROS OCCIDENTAL

771 IRIN BALURAN TEAM CEBU CITY

795 AILEEN PENGSON BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY

820 CYRENE JOY MAGBANUA AKLAN

816 MARY ANN SALAZAR ZAMBOANGA CITY

797 ELLAH MEA VILLACERAN BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
WHEELCHAIR - PARA

BIB # NAME TEAM

480 JOEL BALATUNGAN 0

481 JERICO OPENA 0

112 ISIDRO VILDOSOLA PHILSPADA

113 SIXTO DUCAY PHILSPADA

DISCUS THROW - MEN (DECATHLON 7)
BIB # NAME TEAM
116 JESSON RAMIL CID UAAP ATHLETICS
170 MANUEL LASANGUE JR WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL

46

4X100M RELAY - WOMEN (SEMI-FINAL)

ERIC ESCOREAL

TEAM CEBU CITY

STRAIGHT TO FINAL

BIB # NAME TEAM

309 MELISSA DICHOSO UP LOS BANOS

311 ERVIF. PANGILINAN UP LOS BANOS

310 MA. BLANCHE LEYEZA UP LOS BANOS

308 ALTHEA KRISMA ABUEG UP LOS BANOS

918 REGINE AGONCILLO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
926 HAZEL VILLASENOR BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
921 JOANNA MARIE GO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
924  JONALYN VILLAREAL BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
943 MARIZ COTONER BAGUIO CITY

942 REMELY SORIANO BAGUIO CITY

646 MARLA FELICE ELLAGA BAGUIO CITY

939 CATHERINE KAY SANTOS BAGUIO CITY

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY RESULTS

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
GIRLS
WOMEN

1.60
1.55
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
135
1.35
1.30
1.20
1.20

18.2
18.3
18.4
19.3

28.92
28.60
27.39

14
25
37
.30

REMARKS

REMARKS

POINTS

REMARKS
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES
NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

4X100M RELAY - GIRLS (SEMI-FINAL)

BIB #
753
754
756
757
815
817
814
816
797
793
794
791
838
835
837
833

BIB #
786
787
782
784
768
769
767
771
852
849
847
854
806
808
809
805
820
819
822
823

NAME
MARY ANTHONY DIESTO
SHAIRA HERNANDEZ
RAYE DEANNE FERRER
HANNAH MALATE
KRISHA SARDENIA
AIRA NIKA CAVAN
HANIKA TAHIL
MARY ANN SALAZAR
ELLAH MEA VILLACERAN
KEITH ANN MARIANO
EUNICE PASCUAL
ALELIE ROSE DEL CARMEN
JUDY MAE ALMASA
JOLIE ROSE MAXILOM
MARY GRACE CANDANO
JOJIELYN MAE PEPITO
NAME
JAYCEL CABAGUENA
JOSSERIE CINDY DELA CRUZ
RONE MAE VILLASIS
AVEJILL BACLAS
JEE ANN RACOMA
DAISY MAE LAWAS
CELINA MAE REVALDE
IRIN BALURAN
JANINE PADEWAY
DIVINA KITONGAN
ELLAMAE DELOS SANTOS
JANEL VINEGAS
CELESTE AGLIPAY
CHARMAINE DECLITO
MA. RHEALYN RIVERA
FLORIWEN ABON
CYRENE JOY MAGBANUA
ALYSSA MARIE ANDRADE
MARICRIS TABIOLO
JASMIN TAYCO

QUALIFIERS FOR 4X100M RELAY - GIRLS (FINAL)

HEAT
1

RH
1

BIB #
753
754
756
757
815
817
814
816
797
793
794
791
786
787
782
784
768
769
767
771
852
849
847
854
806
808
809
805

NAME
MARY ANTHONY DIESTO
SHAIRA HERNANDEZ
RAYE DEANNE FERRER
HANNAH MALATE
KRISHA SARDENIA
AIRA NIKA CAVAN
HANIKA TAHIL
MARY ANN SALAZAR
ELLAH MEA VILLACERAN
KEITH ANN MARIANO
EUNICE PASCUAL
ALELIE ROSE DEL CARMEN
JAYCEL CABAGUENA
JOSSERIE CINDY DELA CRUZ
RONE MAE VILLASIS
AVEJILL BACLAS
JEE ANN RACOMA
DAISY MAE LAWAS
CELINA MAE REVALDE
IRIN BALURAN
JANINE PADEWAY
DIVINA KITONGAN
ELLAMAE DELOS SANTOS
JANEL VINEGAS
CELESTE AGLIPAY
CHARMAINE DECLITO
MA. RHEALYN RIVERA
FLORIWEN ABON

TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
TANGUB CITY
TANGUB CITY
TANGUB CITY
TANGUB CITY

TEAM
CAPIZ
CAPIZ
CAPIZ
CAPIZ
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
AKLAN
AKLAN
AKLAN
AKLAN

TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
CAPIZ
CAPIZ
CAPIZ
CAPIZ
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

52.50

53.25

54.13

57.46

52.17

53.40

54.31

54.36

52.50

53.25

54.13

52.17

53.40

54.31

54.36

REMARKS
Q

DQ

REMARKS
Q

DNS

REMARKS
Q



EVENT NO.
HEAT
1

HEAT
2
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RH
1

RH
1

4X100M RELAY - MEN (SEMI-FINAL)
NAME

BIB #
115
114
121
116

13
10
1
15
93
90
94
92
67
535
64
56
153
150
158
156
145
144
147
142

BIB #
132
131
134
133

72
74
86
87
43
45
46
44
176
178
174
177

POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES
NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

JHON REY BARDOS
ABRAHAM ALZONA
ROMNICK HERIDA

JESSON RAMIL CID

CHRISTIAN ARCHAN BAGSIT

TEODORO NONATO

JULIUS FELICISIMO NIERRAS

EDGARDO ALEJAN

HAFIFIE FEBRYAN BIN KARIM

EDDIE EDWARD JR

RAYZAM SHAH WAN SOFIAN

FAHRUL NAZRI
ISIDRO DEL PRADO JR
ROBERT FRANCISCO
ROBIN TULIAO
NINO ESPINOSA
EDDIE BOY LEGARDO
JEOFFREY BALDOZA
JEFFREY RAMOS
MARK LOUIE PATALEN
JAY-R HERNANDEZ
JULIAN FABROS
CHRISTIAN ZAMORA
LAURENCE ABUEG
NAME
REX LESTER BINOSA
RADJEEV TAHIL
ARTHUR DAGALEA
JOSEPH MAGSUCANG
JIMAR AING
ALEX GABITO
MARK PHILIP SILLOCO
LARICK PANES
ANTHONY SATILLAN
DHARL PITOGO
ERIC ESCOREAL
ERNESTO YBANEZ JR.
LENDSY DELOS SANTOS
CHRISTIAN POSCHOR
JUNREY BANO
HERALD PAGADUAN

QUALIFIERS FOR 4X100M RELAY - MEN (FINAL)

HEAT
1

RH
1

BIB #
115
114
121
116

13
10
1
15
93
90
94
92
67
535
64
56
153
150
158
156
132
131
134
133
72
74
86
87
43
45
46
44

NAME
JHON REY BARDOS
ABRAHAM ALZONA
ROMNICK HERIDA
JESSON RAMIL CID

CHRISTIAN ARCHAN BAGSIT

TEODORO NONATO

JULIUS FELICISIMO NIERRAS

EDGARDO ALEJAN

HAFIFIE FEBRYAN BIN KARIM

EDDIE EDWARD JR

RAYZAM SHAH WAN SOFIAN

FAHRUL NAZRI

ISIDRO DEL PRADO JR
ROBERT FRANCISCO
ROBIN TULIAO

NINO ESPINOSA
EDDIE BOY LEGARDO
JEOFFREY BALDOZA
JEFFREY RAMOS
MARK LOUIE PATALEN
REX LESTER BINOSA
RADJEEV TAHIL
ARTHUR DAGALEA
JOSEPH MAGSUCANG
JIMAR AING

ALEX GABITO

MARK PHILIP SILLOCO
LARICK PANES
ANTHONY SATILLAN
DHARL PITOGO

ERIC ESCOREAL
ERNESTO YBANEZ JR.

TEAM
UAAP ATHLETICS
UAAP ATHLETICS
UAAP ATHLETICS
UAAP ATHLETICS
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
KOTA KINABALU CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
LAGUNA
LAGUNA
LAGUNA
LAGUNA
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
UP LOS BANOS
UP LOS BANOS
UP LOS BANOS
UP LOS BANOS

TEAM
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY

TEAM
UAAP ATHLETICS
UAAP ATHLETICS
UAAP ATHLETICS
UAAP ATHLETICS
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
KOTA KINABALU CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
LAGUNA
LAGUNA
LAGUNA
LAGUNA
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
BOYS
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
BOYS
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

42.32

42.60

43.07

4313

45.73

53.13

43.69

43.90

44.16

42.32

42.60

43.07

43.13

45.73

43.69

43.90

44.16

REMARKS
Q

REMARKS
Q

DNF

REMARKS
Q



EVENT NO.
HEAT
1

HEAT
2

HEAT
1
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RH
1

RH
1

RH
1

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

4X100M RELAY - BOYS (SEMI-FINAL)

POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

BIB # NAME TEAM
583 MICAEL MANA-AG BACOLOD CITY
587 RAIAN ISPADA BACOLOD CITY
586 NEIL RAYMOND JICANO BACOLOD CITY
588 CHRISTIAN PAUL CELIS BACOLOD CITY
503 MARK DAVEN AGDASIN USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
504 DEJAY BACUS USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
506 KHENLY PARCON USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
505 ROJE JOHN ORBISO USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
524 LINDLEY FRAN NAVAJA TEAM CEBU CITY
526 KENNETH VIRGYLL MONZON TEAM CEBU CITY
528 ROY VILLAHERMOSA TEAM CEBU CITY
525 KENT DEL ROSARIO TEAM CEBU CITY
604 EDUARDO FERRER BAGUIO CITY
605 LEO PATRICK NINALGA BAGUIO CITY
606 JONFREY OPENDO BAGUIO CITY
603 JOAN CAIDO BAGUIO CITY
566 JODIEL MANDAWE TANGUB CITY
568 MARVIN JAN BARIMBAO TANGUB CITY
567 1AN TEMONIO TANGUB CITY
569 REYMARK LOPEZ TANGUB CITY
BIB # NAME TEAM
610 ALDRIN GONZALEZ ZAMBOANGA CITY
608 NOLI TORRES ZAMBOANGA CITY
611 JOSEPH CABATO ZAMBOANGA CITY
614 NORVY LOPEZ ZAMBOANGA CITY
555 HARRIS AIZUDDIN KOTA KINABALU CITY
553 IAN JEREMY MOGINDOL KOTA KINABALU CITY
552 CORNILEUS JASPER PATRICK KOTA KINABALU CITY
551 ALBERT LEE KUAN SAN KOTA KINABALU CITY
596 JAMES ALFRED BALATBAT  UA-PAMPANGA
595 CARL JOHN MONTALAN UA-PAMPANGA
598 AARON KARL TANDANG UA-PAMPANGA
597 JOHN ALBERT DAVID UA-PAMPANGA
542 ROMNICK L. NOR NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
539 MICHAELS ABSALON NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
540 LOUIE JAY BENAS NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
541 RUENV.DELA TORRE NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
576 STANLY MORALES AKLAN
572 VINCENT CRISPINO AKLAN
579 MARJUN TABAY AKLAN
580 JOHN MARIEL VISTA AKLAN

QUALIFIERS FOR 4X100M RELAY - BOYS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME TEAM
583 MICAEL MANA-AG BACOLOD CITY
587 RAIAN ISPADA BACOLOD CITY
586 NEIL RAYMOND JICANO BACOLOD CITY
588 CHRISTIAN PAUL CELIS BACOLOD CITY
503 MARK DAVEN AGDASIN USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
504 DEJAY BACUS USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
506 KHENLY PARCON USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
505 ROJE JOHN ORBISO USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
524  LINDLEY FRAN NAVAJA TEAM CEBU CITY
526 KENNETH VIRGYLL MONZON TEAM CEBU CITY
528 ROY VILLAHERMOSA TEAM CEBU CITY
525 KENT DEL ROSARIO TEAM CEBU CITY
604 EDUARDO FERRER BAGUIO CITY
605 LEO PATRICK NINALGA BAGUIO CITY
606 JONFREY OPENDO BAGUIO CITY
603 JOAN CAIDO BAGUIO CITY
610 ALDRIN GONZALEZ ZAMBOANGA CITY
608 NOLI TORRES ZAMBOANGA CITY
611 JOSEPH CABATO ZAMBOANGA CITY
614 NORVY LOPEZ ZAMBOANGA CITY
555 HARRIS AIZUDDIN KOTA KINABALU CITY
553 IAN JEREMY MOGINDOL KOTA KINABALU CITY
552 CORNILEUS JASPER PATRICK KOTA KINABALU CITY
551 ALBERT LEE KUAN SAN KOTA KINABALU CITY
596 JAMES ALFRED BALATBAT  UA-PAMPANGA
595 CARL JOHN MONTALAN UA-PAMPANGA
598 AARON KARL TANDANG UA-PAMPANGA
597 JOHN ALBERT DAVID UA-PAMPANGA
542 ROMNICK L. NOR NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
539 MICHAELS ABSALON NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
540 LOUIE JAY BENAS NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD

541

RUEN V. DELA TORRE

NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

44.82

45.16

45.17

46.34

50.80

44.38

45.46

46.05

46.57

48.17

44.82

45.16

45.17

46.34

44.38

45.46

46.05

46.57

REMARKS
Q

REMARKS
Q

REMARKS
Q
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222

223

224

225

226

227

POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

SHOT PUT - MEN (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
66 ELIEZER SUNANG
16 NIXON MAS
4 ARNIEL FERRERA
35 LAURENCE ROSE
39 NOEMEL JOHN LANGZA
127 JOEL STA. MINA
47 AL VINCENT MAXILOM

149 MICHAEL ANGELO ARCEO

119 GERBY DERIADA
73 EDUARDO ARGUILLES
905 ROMEL FUENTE

TEAM
LAGUNA
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
TMS SHIPS AGENCY
PHOENIX DAVAO
UAAP ATHLETICS
TEAM CEBU CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
UAAP ATHLETICS
PHILIPPINE NAVY
BACOLOD

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

DAY 2 - RESULTS (AFTERNOON)

POLE VAULT - MEN (DECATHLON 8)

BIB # NAME

116 JESSON RAMIL CID

170 MANUEL LASANGUE JR
46  ERIC ESCOREAL

HIGH JUMP - BOY'S (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
536 PATRICK FADEROGAO
585 LEOMAR CASIPLE
529 JERSELL CABATINO
572 VINCENT CRISPINO
576 STANLY MORALES

530 ADRIANNE MEDEQUILLO

644 KEVIN RAJ

633 JAN MARC CABALHIM
654 ALVIN DECENA

619 ESRAEL DOROMAL

SHOT PUT - BOYS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
589 RUEHIYAY CABANYOG
559 DEXTER MIKE JALIN
571 REYGAVIL CATAYLO
558 JEROME CHONG
635 ZEGFREED PIANSAY
575 REYNOLD GONZALES
531 JASON GIGANTO

HAMMER THROW - WOMEN (FINAL)

BIB # NAME
941 LORALIE SERMONA

304 KENNETH GRACE FERRERA

312 JOANJAO
938 JHANZEL UDAUNDO
928 ROSELYN MALAN

TEAM
UAAP ATHLETICS

WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL

TEAM CEBU CITY

) TEAM
LAS PINAS CITY
BACOLOD CITY

TEAM CEBU CITY
AKLAN

AKLAN

TEAM CEBU CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
BACOLOD CITY
CALATRAVA TEAM
VICTORIAS CITY

TEAM
BACOLOD CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
AKLAN
KOTA KINABALU CITY
BACOLOD CITY
AKLAN
TEAM CEBU CITY

TEAM
BAGUIO CITY
FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
TMS SHIPS AGENCY
BAGUIO CITY
LA SALLE BACOLOD

400M HURDLES - WOMEN (SEMI-FINAL)

STRAIGHT TO FINAL
BIB # NAME
302 JOSIE MALACAD
321 KEIZEL PEDRINA
951 KATHERINE CACHO

400M HURDLES - GIRLS (SEMI-FINAL)

STRAIGHT TO FINAL

BIB # NAME
752 LORNA OLARITA
756 RAYE DEANNE FERRER
764 LEA CASILIHAN
781  CRISTINE C. MANATAD
784  AVEJILL BACLAS
795 AILEEN PENGSON
796 PRINCESS SAN PEDRO
769 DAISY MAE LAWAS

TEAM
FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
LAGUNA
BULACAN ATHLETICS TEAM

TEAM
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
TMS SHIPS AGENCY
GENERAL SANTOS CITY
CAPIZ
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
TEAM CEBU CITY

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

CATEGORY
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

RESULTS
15.57
12.84
12.23
11.90
11.61
11.60
11.22
10.59
10.52
8.26

7.33

RESULTS
3.70
3.60
2.70

RESULTS
1.85
1.80
1.75
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.60
1.55
1.50

RESULTS
13.02
12.40
11.92
10.84
10.72
10.28
10.05

RESULTS
45.83
37.53
24.60
24.10
19.74

RESULTS

RESULTS

REMARKS

POINTS

REMARKS

NR

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

400M HURDLES - MEN (SEMI-FINAL)

BIB # NAME

116 JESSON RAMIL CID

98 PANG TSUN KOH

86 MARK PHILIP SILLOCO

45 DHARL PITOGO

152 MICHAEL FRANCIA

907 NORBERTO BARMVEVO
174  JUNREY BANO
BIB # NAME

169 JOSEPH BINAS

131 RADJEEV TAHIL

87 LARICK PANES

57 JOEY VOLENILLA

949  ANJIE JAVARRO

99  NINGKAN ANAK GUNDIE
155 JAYSON MAGBANUA

QUALIFIERS FOR 400M HURDLES - MEN (FINAL)

HEAT

[NSENCRIOR SR ol ol ol

EVENT NO.
HEAT

N Y

H

m

AT

NSENCRIOR \GR SN )

RH

PO RFRPOR_RLON

229
RH

g wN -

RH

1
2
3
4
5
6

BIB # NAME
116 JESSON RAMIL CID
98 PANG TSUN KOH
86 MARK PHILIP SILLOCO
45 DHARL PITOGO
169 JOSEPH BINAS
131 RADJEEV TAHIL
87 LARICK PANES
57 JOEY VOLENILLA

400M HURDLES - BOYS (SEMI-FINAL)

BIB # NAME

540 LOUIE JAY BENAS

517 PATRICK UNSO

609 LEO JOHN MELANO

584 JHONLY ISON

504 DEJAY BACUS

574 NINO SHERWIN DE GUIA
605 LEO PATRICK NINALGA
BIB # NAME

610 ALDRIN GONZALEZ

528 ROY VILLAHERMOSA
506 KHENLY PARCON

566 JODIEL MANDAWE

617 JOBEL LUCHA

598 AARON KARL TANDANG
573 MARLO DE ASIS

QUALIFIERS FOR 400M HURDLES - BOYS (FINAL)

HEAT

[NSENCRIOR SR ol ol ol

EVENT NO.

RH

PoLONEFRERRONE

230

BIB #
540
517
609
584
610
528
506
566

NAME
LOUIE JAY BENAS
PATRICK UNSO
LEO JOHN MELANO
JHONLY ISON
ALDRIN GONZALEZ
ROY VILLAHERMOSA
KHENLY PARCON
JODIEL MANDAWE

200M DASH - WOMEN (HEATS)
STRAIGHT TO FINAL
BIB # NAME
301 HANELYN LOQUINTO
309 MELISSA DICHOSO
942 REMELY SORIANO
659 PRINCESS JOY GRIFFEY
924 JONALYN VILLAREAL

TEAM
UAAP ATHLETICS
KOTA KINABALU CITY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
TEAM CEBU CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
VICTORIAS CITY
BAGUIO CITY

TEAM
WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL
ZAMBOANGA CITY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
LAGUNA
FTS
KOTA KINABALU CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY

TEAM
UAAP ATHLETICS
KOTA KINABALU CITY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
TEAM CEBU CITY
WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL
ZAMBOANGA CITY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
LAGUNA

TEAM
NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
TMS SHIPS AGENCY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
BACOLOD CITY
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
AKLAN
BAGUIO CITY

TEAM
ZAMBOANGA CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
TANGUB CITY
VICTORIAS CITY
UA-PAMPANGA
AKLAN

TEAM
NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
TMS SHIPS AGENCY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
BACOLOD CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
TANGUB CITY

TEAM
FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
UP LOS BANOS
BAGUIO CITY
UNATTACHED
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN 55.36
MEN 56.62
MEN 56.77
MEN 56.93
MEN 1:02.45
MEN 1:05.53
MEN 52.80
CATEGORY RESULTS
MEN 56.78
MEN 57.89
MEN 57.92
MEN 58.90
BOYS 1:04.44
MEN 1:07.29
MEN 1:09.97

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

55.36
56.62
56.77
56.93
56.78
57.89
57.92
58.90

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

57.8

58.4

59.1
1:.02.1
1:03.9

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

59.3
59.8

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY RESULTS

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

57.8
58.4
59.1
1:.02.1
59.3
59.8
1:00.1
1:00.2

.78
.39
.01
.06
81
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.80
.09
15
71
.20

.78
.39
.01
.06
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.80
.09
15
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

200M DASH - GIRLS (HEATS)
BIB # NAME
752  LORNA OLARITA
816  MARY ANN SALAZAR
624  RICA MAE DELA CRUZ
829 MARJORIE ROSALES
780 IVERSE JOY J. DIAZ
797  ELLAH MEA VILLACERAN
769  DAISY MAE LAWAS
BIB # NAME
832 ERMA ROSE GAMAO
754 SHAIRA HERNANDEZ
767  CELINA MAE REVALDE
809 MA.RHEALYN RIVERA
822  MARICRIS TABIOLO
623  KIM CYRA PEDRINA
782  RONE MAE VILLASIS

NAME

823  JASMIN TAYCO

755  ROCEL PAHILANGA

806 CELESTE AGLIPAY

837  MARY GRACE CANDANO

774  REBECCALEE

787  JOSSERIE CINDY DELA CRUZ
NAME

766 MAUREEN SHCRIVJERS
793  KEITH ANN MARIANO
768  JEE ANN RACOMA

815 KRISHA SARDENIA

775 RACHEL TAI

827  ANA MARIE JAGOCOY
848 MARLA FELICE ELLAGA

OQUALIFIERS FOR 200M DASH - GIRLS (SEMI-EM@L)

HEAT RH
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
2 1
2 2
2 3
2 4
2 5
2 6
3 1
3 2
3 3
4 1
4 2
4 3
EVENT NO. 232
HEA RH
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
HEAT RH
2 1
2 2
2 3
2 4
2 5
2 6
HEAT RH
3 1
3 2
3 3
3 4
3 5
HEAT RH
4 1
4 2
4 3
4 4
4 5
OQUALIFIER
HEAT RH
1 1
1 2
1 3
2 1
2 2
2 3
2 4
2 5
3 1
3 2
3 3
3 4
4 1
4 2
4 3
4 4

BIB # N

752  LORNA OLARITA

816  MARY ANN SALAZAR
624  RICA MAE DELA CRUZ
829 MARJORIE ROSALES
832 ERMA ROSE GAMAO
754 SHAIRA HERNANDEZ
767  CELINA MAE REVALDE
809 MA.RHEALYN RIVERA
822  MARICRIS TABIOLO
623  KIM CYRA PEDRINA
823  JASMIN TAYCO

755  ROCEL PAHILANGA
806 CELESTE AGLIPAY
766 MAUREEN SHCRIVJERS
793  KEITH ANN MARIANO
768  JEE ANN RACOMA

200M DASH - MEN (HEATS)
BIB # NAME

43 ANTHONY SATILLAN

910 HERMOGENES MONTANO

95  MAULANI HAJI DIMAN

937  JOHN LEO DRAPPER

117 EMMANUEL DELOS ANGELES
158  JEFFREY RAMOS
BIB # N

121 ROMNICK HERIDA

93  HAFIFIE FEBRYAN BIN KARIM

50 JAROMET. SIMON

176  LENDSY DELOS SANTOS

162 JAYSON RUIZ

911  REYMOND JISON
BIB # NAME

132 REX LESTER BINOSA

165 GEORGE MICHAEL SIONZON

92  FAHRUL NAZRI

948  MICHAEL MALINAO STEWART
142 LAURENCE ABUEG

167  JOEPET ASDOLO

72 JIMAR AING

NAME

1 JULIUS FELICISIMO NIERRAS
67  ISIDRO DEL PRADO JR
90  EDDIE EDWARD JR
178  CHRISTIAN POSCHOR
144 JULIAN FABROS
85  ORLANDO V. SORIANO
153  EDDIE BOY LEGARDO
944 RINGGO CANIETE

S FOR 200M DASH - MEN (SEMI-FINAL)
BIB # NAME

43 ANTHONY SATILLAN

910 HERMOGENES MONTANO

95  MAULANI HAJI DIMAN

121 ROMNICK HERIDA

93  HAFIFIE FEBRYAN BIN KARIM
50 JAROMET. SIMON

176 ~ LENDSY DELOS SANTOS

162 JAYSON RUIZ

132 REX LESTER BINOSA

165 GEORGE MICHAEL SIONZON
92  FAHRUL NAZRI

948  MICHAEL MALINAO STEWART
1 JULIUS FELICISIMO NIERRAS
67  ISIDRO DEL PRADO JR

90  EDDIE EDWARD JR

178  CHRISTIAN POSCHOR

TEAM
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
ZAMBOANGA CITY
VICTORIAS CITY
ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
GENERAL SANTOS CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
TEAM CEBU CITY

TEAM
ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
TEAM CEBU CITY
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO

AKLAN
VICTORIAS CITY
CAPIZ

TEAM
AKLAN
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO

TANGUB CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
CAPIZ

TEAM
TMS SHIPS AGENCY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
NEGROS OCCIDENTAL
BAGUIO CITY

TEAM
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
ZAMBOANGA CITY
VICTORIAS CITY
ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
TEAM CEBU CITY
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO

AKLAN

VICTORIAS CITY

AKLAN

UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO

TMS SHIPS AGENCY

BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
TEAM CEBU CITY

TEAM

TEAM CEBU CITY

BACOLOD CITY

KOTA KINABALU CITY

UNATTACHED

UAAP ATHLETICS

BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
TEAM

UAAP ATHLETICS
KOTA KINABALU CITY
SILIMAN UNIVERSITY
BAGUIO CITY
ISABELA, BASILAN
BACOLOD CITY

TEAM
ZAMBOANGA CITY
UA PAMPANGA
KOTA KINABALU CITY
UNATTACHED
UP LOS BANOS
WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
TEAM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
LAGUNA

KOTA KINABALU CITY
BAGUIO CITY

UP LOS BANOS

PHILIPPINE NAVY

BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
CALATRAVA TEAM

TEAM
TEAM CEBU CITY
BACOLOD CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
UAAP ATHLETICS
KOTA KINABALU CITY
SILIMAN UNIVERSITY
BAGUIO CITY
ISABELA, BASILAN
ZAMBOANGA CITY
UA PAMPANGA
KOTA KINABALU CITY
UNATTACHED
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
LAGUNA
KOTA KINABALU CITY
BAGUIO CITY

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN

RESULTS
26.1
28.2
28.7
28.8

29.5
30.0

RESULTS
21.7
27.8
27.9
279
28.7
28.9

RESULTS
27.1
28.3

294
31.0

RESULTS
26.9
28.3
28.8
29.5

RESULTS
26.1
28.2
28.7
28.8
21.7
27.8
27.9
279
28.7
28.9
27.1
28.3
294
26.9
28.3
28.8

RESULTS
23.

WV
+00.60
+00.60
+00.60
+00.60
+00.60
+00.60

+00.50
+00.50
+00.50
+00.50
+00.50
+00.50

Wv
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10

+01.00
+01.00
+01.00
+01.00

+00.60
+00.60
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+00.50
+00.50
+00.50
+00.50
+00.50
+00.50
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+01.00
+01.00
+01.00

Wv
+01.10
+01.10
+01.10
+01.10
+01.10
+01.10

Wv

+00.40
+00.40
+00.40
+00.40
+00.40
+00.40

Wv
+00.60
+00.60
+00.60
+00.60
+00.60
+00.60
+00.60

WV

+01.00
+01.00
+01.00
+01.00
+01.00
+01.00
+01.00
+01.00

+01.10
+01.10
+01.10
+00.40
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+00.40
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+01.00
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

EVENT NO. 233 200M DASH - BOYS (HEATS)
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM
1 1 503 MARK DAVEN AGDASIN USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
1 2 539 MICHAELS ABSALON NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
1 3 588 CHRISTIAN PAUL CELIS BACOLOD CITY
1 4 555 HARRIS AIZUDDIN KOTA KINABALU CITY
1 5 568 MARVIN JAN BARIMBAO TANGUB CITY
1 6 516 RAINIER RUSS SONCUYA UNATTACHED
632 JOSHUA SAYLO BACOLOD CITY
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM
2 1 505 ROJE JOHN ORBISO USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
2 2 595 CARL JOHN MONTALAN UA-PAMPANGA
2 3 524  LINDLEY FRAN NAVAJA TEAM CEBU CITY
2 4 556 RIDZUAN MUTHRIN KOTA KINABALU CITY
551 ALBERT LEE KUAN SAN KOTA KINABALU CITY
572 VINCENT CRISPINO AKLAN
629 PAUL JOHN DENAGA BACOLOD CITY
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM
3 1 562 KEVIN ROWIE G. RAMOS OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
3 2 526 KENNETH VIRGYLL MONZON TEAM CEBU CITY
3 3 552 CORNILEUS JASPER PATRICK KOTA KINABALU CITY
3 4 91 LUQMAN MOHAMMAD NOOR  KOTA KINABALU CITY
3 5 580 JOHN MARIEL VISTA AKLAN
507 JOHN DELAWIS UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
664 JELCYN MANALO BULACAN ATHLETICS TEAM
651 WENDROSE DANOSO CALATRAVA TEAM
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM
4 1 608 NOLI TORRES ZAMBOANGA CITY
4 2 542 ROMNICK L. NOR NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
4 3 930 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ AMIN ZONE SANDAKAN AAA
4 4 563 JANSEL G. TANHAJE BASILAN
4 5 627 REMARK DELA CRUZ JR. BACOLOD CITY
4 6 509 MIGUEL GUEVARRA UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
4 7 604 EDUARDO FERRER BAGUIO CITY
QUALIFIERS FOR 200M DASH - BOYS (SEMI-FINAL)
HEAT R/H BIB# NAME TEAM
1 1 503 MARK DAVEN AGDASIN USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
1 2 539 MICHAELS ABSALON NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
1 3 588 CHRISTIAN PAUL CELIS BACOLOD CITY
2 1 505 ROJE JOHN ORBISO USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
2 2 595 CARL JOHN MONTALAN UA-PAMPANGA
2 3 524  LINDLEY FRAN NAVAJA TEAM CEBU CITY
3 1 562 KEVIN ROWIE G. RAMOS OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
3 2 526 KENNETH VIRGYLL MONZON TEAM CEBU CITY
3 3 552 CORNILEUS JASPER PATRICK KOTA KINABALU CITY
4 1 608 NOLI TORRES ZAMBOANGA CITY
4 2 542 ROMNICK L. NOR NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
4 3 930 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ AMIN ZONE SANDAKAN AAA
4 4 563 JANSEL G. TANHAJE BASILAN
4 5 627 REMARK DELA CRUZ JR. BACOLOD CITY
4 6 509 MIGUEL GUEVARRA UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
4 7 604 EDUARDO FERRER BAGUIO CITY
EVENT NO. 235 LONG JUMP - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK BIB # NAME TEAM
1 325 MARESTELLA TORRES LAGUNA
2 939 CATHERINE KAY SANTOS BAGUIO CITY
3 314 FELYN DOLLOSO TMS SHIPS AGENCY
4 943 MARIZ COTONER BAGUIO CITY
5 952 DAISY MAE AUREADA BULACAN ATHLETICS TEAM
6 924 JONALYN VILLAREAL BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
7 926 HAZEL VILLASENOR BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
EVENT NO. 236 3000M STEEPLECHASE - BOYS (FINAL)
RANK BIB # NAME TEAM
1 533 RYAN HULLEZA SAN SEBASTIAN
2 661 JUN MONTALBO BAGO CITY
3 541 RUENV. DELA TORRE NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
4 578 GREGG VINCENT OSORIO AKLAN
5 570 MARK JHUN CABRERA TANGUB CITY
6 522 MALVIN PINEDA TMS SHIPS AGENCY
7 650 JOHN CHARLEON QUINTANA CALATRAVA TEAM
8 577 RYAN JALOP AKLAN
9 647 JEFFRE SEVILLA CALATRAVA TEAM
10 561 DANNY G. MORALES OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
11 648 JOSEPH SEVILLA CALATRAVA TEAM
12 569 REYMARK LOPEZ TANGUB CITY
13 512 ROLAND MALATE UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
14 515 RHANDONE AGA UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
15 652 DANIEL REDILLA CALATRAVA TEAM
EVENT NO. 237 3000M STEEPLECHASE - WOMEN (FINAL)
RANK BIB # NAME TEAM

1

316 MARY GRACE DELOS SANTOS TEAM CEBU CITY

CATEGORY

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

RESULTS
23.68
23.95
24.00
25.45
26.12
33.01

RESULTS
24.42
2491
25.55
26.37

RESULTS
23.30
23.82
24.24
25.39
25.45

RESULTS
23.17
23.40
23.67
23.87
24.21
24.30
24.60

RESULTS
23.68
23.95
24.00
24.42
24.91
25.55
23.30
23.82
24.24
23.17
23.40
23.67
23.87
24.21
24.30
24.60

CATEGORY RESULTS

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

6.38
6.09
5.42
5.08
4.88
481
3.94

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

10:24.2
10:27.0
10:30.9
10:34.0
11:29.2
11:29.2
11:33.5
11:34.5
11:54.7
11:57.0
12:23.5
12:35.4
13:14.7
13:30.3
14:05.0

CATEGORY RESULTS

WOMEN

12:14.9
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EVENT NO.
RANK
1

EVENT NO.
RANK
1

EVENT NO.
RANK
1
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239

240

POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

4X100M RELAY - WOMEN (FINAL)

BIB #
939
646
942
943
924
918
926
921
308
309
311
310

NAME
CATHERINE KAY SANTOS
MARLA FELICE ELLAGA
REMELY SORIANO
MARIZ COTONER
JONALYN VILLAREAL
REGINE AGONCILLO
HAZEL VILLASENOR
JOANNA MARIE GO
ALTHEA KRISMA ABUEG
MELISSA DICHOSO

ERVI F. PANGILINAN

MA. BLANCHE LEYEZA

4X100M RELAY - GIRLS (FINAL)

BIB #
753
754
756
757
815
817
814
816
768
769
767
771
797
793
794
791
852
849
847
646
806
808
809
805

NAME
MARY ANTHONY DIESTO
SHAIRA HERNANDEZ
RAYE DEANNE FERRER
HANNAH MALATE
KRISHA SARDENIA
AIRA NIKA CAVAN
HANIKA TAHIL
MARY ANN SALAZAR
JEE ANN RACOMA
DAISY MAE LAWAS
CELINA MAE REVALDE
IRIN BALURAN
ELLAH MEA VILLACERAN
KEITH ANN MARIANO
EUNICE PASCUAL
ALELIE ROSE DEL CARMEN
JANINE PADEWAY
DIVINA KITONGAN
ELLAMAE DELOS SANTOS
MARLA FELICE ELLAGA
CELESTE AGLIPAY
CHARMAINE DECLITO
MA. RHEALYN RIVERA
FLORIWEN ABON

4X100M RELAY - MEN (FINAL)

BIB #
115
114
121
116

13
10
1
15
94
93
90
92
75
74
86
87
43
45
46
44
132
131
134
133

NAME
JHON REY BARDOS
ABRAHAM ALZONA
ROMNICK HERIDA

JESSON RAMIL CID
CHRISTIAN ARCHAN BAGSIT
TEODORO NONATO

JULIUS FELICISIMO NIERRAS
EDGARDO ALEJAN

RAYZAM SHAH WAN SOFIAN
HAFIFIE FEBRYAN BIN KARIM
EDDIE EDWARD JR

FAHRUL NAZRI

RAPHIE PILASPILAS

ALEX GABITO

MARK PHILIP SILLOCO
LARICK PANES

ANTHONY SATILLAN

DHARL PITOGO

ERIC ESCOREAL

ERNESTO YBANEZ JR.

REX LESTER BINOSA
RADJEEV TAHIL

ARTHUR DAGALEA

JOSEPH MAGSUCANG

TEAM
BAGUIO CITY

BAGUIO CITY

BAGUIO CITY

BAGUIO CITY

BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
UP LOS BANOS

UP LOS BANOS

UP LOS BANOS

UP LOS BANOS

TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO

TEAM

UAAP ATHLETICS
UAAP ATHLETICS
UAAP ATHLETICS
UAAP ATHLETICS
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
KOTA KINABALU CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY

CATEGORY RESULTS

WOMEN 51.45
GIRLS

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN 5741
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

1:12.15

CATEGORY RESULTS
GIRLS 52.17
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS 52.74
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS 53.25
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS 53.62
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS 53.98
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS 54.32
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY RESULTS
MEN 42.05
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN 42.07
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN 42.10
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN 43.92
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN 44,05
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN 44.13
MEN
MEN
MEN
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

4X100M RELAY - BOYS (FINAL)

BIB # NAME TEAM
610 ALDRIN GONZALEZ ZAMBOANGA CITY
608 NOLI TORRES ZAMBOANGA CITY
611 JOSEPH CABATO ZAMBOANGA CITY
614 NORVY LOPEZ ZAMBOANGA CITY
583 MICAEL MANA-AG BACOLOD CITY
587 RAIAN ISPADA BACOLOD CITY
586 NEIL RAYMOND JICANO BACOLOD CITY
588 CHRISTIAN PAUL CELIS BACOLOD CITY
596 JAMES ALFRED BALATBAT  UA-PAMPANGA
595 CARL JOHN MONTALAN UA-PAMPANGA
598 AARON KARL TANDANG UA-PAMPANGA
597 JOHN ALBERT DAVID UA-PAMPANGA
530 ADRIANNE MEDEQUILLO TEAM CEBU CITY
524 LINDLEY FRAN NAVAJA TEAM CEBU CITY
526 KENNETH VIRGYLL MONZON TEAM CEBU CITY
528 ROY VILLAHERMOSA TEAM CEBU CITY
555 HARRIS AIZUDDIN KOTA KINABALU CITY
553 1AN JEREMY MOGINDOL KOTA KINABALU CITY
552 CORNILEUS JASPER PATRICK KOTA KINABALU CITY
551 ALBERT LEE KUAN SAN KOTA KINABALU CITY
503 MARK DAVEN AGDASIN USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
588 CHRISTIAN PAUL CELIS BACOLOD CITY
586 NEIL RAYMOND JICANO BACOLOD CITY
587 RAIAN ISPADA BACOLOD CITY
604 EDUARDO FERRER BAGUIO CITY
605 LEO PATRICK NINALGA BAGUIO CITY
606 JONFREY OPENDO BAGUIO CITY
603 JOAN CAIDO BAGUIO CITY
542 ROMNICK L. NOR NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
539 MICHAELS ABSALON NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
540 LOUIE JAY BENAS NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
541 RUENV.DELA TORRE NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
JAVELIN THROW - MEN (DECATHLON 9)
BIB # NAME TEAM
116 JESSON RAMIL CID UAAP ATHLETICS
46  ERIC ESCOREAL TEAM CEBU CITY
170 MANUEL LASANGUE JR WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL
10000M RUN - MEN (FINAL)
BIB # NAME TEAM
6 EDUARDO BUENAVISTA PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
5 JULIUS SERMONA PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
179 HERNANIE SORE BAGUIO CITY
41  ANTHONY NERZA PHOENIX DAVAO
118 ROGER DENOLO UAAP ATHLETICS
125 RAFAEL POLIQUIT JR UAAP ATHLETICS
62 ELMER SABAL LAGUNA
933 ROWELL HULLEZA BACOLOD
163 JOEL ALCORIN ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
43  JOEBERT CARILINO TEAM CEBU CITY
80 MAXIMO ALTAREZ PHILIPPINE NAVY
520 REY MELGAREJO JR TMS SHIPS AGENCY
154 REYMARK LLAMADO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
143 JEREMY DEANON UP LOS BANOS
146 MC KINNEDY ILAGAN UP LOS BANOS
1500M RUN - MEN (DECATHLON 10)
BIB # NAME TEAM
116 JESSON RAMIL CID UAAP ATHLETICS
46  ERIC ESCOREAL TEAM CEBU CITY
170 MANUEL LASANGUE JR WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL
DECATHLON - FINAL RESULTS
BIB # NAME TEAM
116 JESSON RAMIL CID UAAP ATHLETICS
170 MANUEL LASANGUE JR WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL
46  ERIC ESCOREAL TEAM CEBU CITY

CATEGORY RESULTS
BOYS 44,12
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS 4457
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS 45.45
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS 45.62
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS 45.63
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS 45.16
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN 40.42
MEN 40.97
MEN 51.05

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN 31:59.54
MEN 32:02.32
MEN 32:41.45
MEN 32:57.59

MEN 33:19.04
MEN 33:43.42

MEN 34:19.92
MEN 35:06.63
MEN 35:15.30
MEN 36:01.29
MEN 37:15.31

BOYS 41:04.59
MEN 42:21.85
MEN 55:02.64
MEN 57.07.47

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN 4:44.23
MEN 5:20.86
MEN 5:20.89
CATEGORY  POINTS
MEN 6287
MEN 5670
MEN 5096

REMARKS
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DNS

DNS
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REMARKS
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

DAY 3 - RESULTS (MORNING)

20000M WALK - GIRLS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
751 RANESSA C. COLITA

20000M WALK - MEN (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
11 MICHAEL EMBUEDO
83 MARL SALINAS
78 RONALD DESPI

100M DASH - WOMEN (HEPTA 1)
BIB # NAME
322 NARCISA ATIENZA
307 MILDRID SALUT
306 MIRASOL MERTO

100M DASH - GIRLS (HEPTA 1)
BIB # NAME
313 PRECIOUS QUE

POLE VAULT - GIRLS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
779  NATASHA MARIE NALUS
758 EMILY JEAN OBIENA

TRIPLE JUMP - MEN (FINAL)

BIB # NAME

44  ERNESTO YBANEZ JR.

10 TEODORO NONATO

133 JOSEPH MAGSUCANG

56  NINO ESPINOSA

932 JONATHAN WONG

109 JANSEN VISTA

161 ALDRIN TOLENTINO

151 MARK KEVIN BARTOLOME

JAVELIN THROW - MEN (FINAL)

BIB # NAME

60 DANILO FRESNIDO

59 DANDY GALLENERO

53 RONGIE ABING

54  GUSTL PIDO

52 REJIE ABRAHAM

9 ROBERTO FRESNIDO
130 CEDRICK ROSEL

119 GERBY DERIADA

95  MAULANI HAJI DIMAN
159 DEXTER SAS

73 EDUARDO ARGUILLES

400M HURDLES - WOMEN (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
302 JOSIE MALACAD
321 KEIZEL PEDRINA
921 JOANNA MARIE GO
951 KATHERINE CACHO

400M HURDLES - GIRLS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
752 LORNA OLARITA
784  AVEJILL BACLAS
781 CRISTINE C. MANATAD
764 LEA CASILIHAN
756 RAYE DEANNE FERRER
796 PRINCESS SAN PEDRO
769 DAISY MAE LAWAS
795 AILEEN PENGSON

TEAM
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S

TEAM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PHILIPPINE NAVY
PHILIPPINE NAVY

TEAM
LAGUNA
FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

TEAM
TMS SHIPS AGENCY

TEAM
HUA LIONG TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM

TEAM
TEAM CEBU CITY
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
ZAMBOANGA CITY
LAGUNA
KOTA KINABALU CITY
AKLAN
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY

TEAM
LAGUNA
LAGUNA
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI
LAGUNA
SAN SEBASTIAN
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
FOUNDATION UNIV. DUMAGUETE (
UAAP ATHLETICS
KOTA KINABALU CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
PHILIPPINE NAVY

TEAM
FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
LAGUNA
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN ATHLETICS TEAM

TEAM
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
CAPIZ
GENERAL SANTOS CITY
TMS SHIPS AGENCY
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY

CATEGORY
GIRLS

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

CATEGORY
GIRLS

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

RESULTS
2:36:48.20

RESULTS
1:53:14.36
2:17:04.23
2:20:26.49

RESULTS
15.6
16.1
17.2

RESULTS
17.6

RESULTS
2.50
2.40

RESULTS
14.93
14.76
14.65
14.09
13.51
13.24
12.45
12.06

RESULTS
64.20
61.40
58.72
56.60
54.85
5141
51.13
42.48
41.37
38.72
29.37

RESULTS
1:02.79
1:04.72
1:28.09

RESULTS
1:04.85
1:05.00
1:09.59
1:13.52
1:16.97
1:20.30
1:20.32
1:24.81

51
.08
19

57

-00.20
-00.20
-00.20

-00.20

+0.70
-0.70
-0.80
-0.20
-0.00
-0.10
+1.20
-0.20

POINTS

REMARKS

POINTS

POINTS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

DNS

REMARKS
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

400M HURDLES - MEN (FINAL)

NAME
JESSON RAMIL CID
PANG TSUN KOH
RADJEEV TAHIL
DHARL PITOGO
MARK PHILIP SILLOCO
JOSEPH BINAS
LARICK PANES
JOEY VOLENILLA

400M HURDLES - BOYS (FINAL)

NAME
PATRICK UNSO
ALDRIN GONZALEZ
LEO JOHN MELANO
LOUIE JAY BENAS
KHENLY PARCON
ROY VILLAHERMOSA
JHONLY ISON
JODIEL MANDAWE

HIGH JUMP - WOMEN (HEPTA 2)

NAME

TEAM
UAAP ATHLETICS
KOTA KINABALU CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL
PHILIPPINE NAVY
LAGUNA

TEAM
TMS SHIPS AGENCY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
TEAM CEBU CITY
BACOLOD CITY
TANGUB CITY

TEAM

313

322 NARCISA ATIENZA
307 MILDRID SALUT
306 MIRASOL MERTO

HIGH JUMP - GIRLS (HEPTA 2)
BIB #

NAME
313 PRECIOUS QUE

LAGUNA
FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

TEAM
TMS SHIPS AGENCY

314

200M DASH - WOMEN (SEMI-FINAL)

STRAIGHT TO FINAL

BIB #
301
309
942
659
924

315

HEAT RANK BIB#

T
NNNNNNNNgl—\l—\l—\l—\l—\l—\l—\l—\

T

766
755
816
767
832
624
822
806
RANK BIB #
752
823
754
809
793
829
623
768

O ~NOo Ol WM

O ~NOo Ol WM

NAME
HANELYN LOQUINTO
MELISSA DICHOSO
REMELY SORIANO
PRINCESS JOY GRIFFEY
JONALYN VILLAREAL

200M DASH - GIRLS (SEMI-FINAL)

NAME
MAUREEN SHCRIVJERS
ROCEL PAHILANGA
MARY ANN SALAZAR
CELINA MAE REVALDE
ERMA ROSE GAMAO
RICA MAE DELA CRUZ
MARICRIS TABIOLO
CELESTE AGLIPAY

NAME
LORNA OLARITA
JASMIN TAYCO
SHAIRA HERNANDEZ
MA. RHEALYN RIVERA
KEITH ANN MARIANO
MARJORIE ROSALES
KIM CYRA PEDRINA
JEE ANN RACOMA

QUALIFIERS FOR 200M DASH - WOMEN (FINAL)
HEAT RANK BIB#

NN PP PP

766
755
816
767
752
823
754
809

PPN, PR~ODNDPRE

NAME
MAUREEN SHCRIVJERS
ROCEL PAHILANGA
MARY ANN SALAZAR
CELINA MAE REVALDE
LORNA OLARITA
JASMIN TAYCO
SHAIRA HERNANDEZ
MA. RHEALYN RIVERA

TEAM
FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
UP LOS BANOS

BAGUIO CITY

UNATTACHED

BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY

TEAM
TMS SHIPS AGENCY
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
ZAMBOANGA CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
VICTORIAS CITY
AKLAN
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
TEAM
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
AKLAN
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
VICTORIAS CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY

TEAM
TMS SHIPS AGENCY
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
ZAMBOANGA CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
AKLAN
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO

CATEGORY
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

CATEGORY
GIRLS

CATEGORY
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

RESULTS
54.60
55.47
56.09
56.10
56.23
56.60
57.18
57.48

RESULTS
54.47
56.82
57.40
57.97
59.14
59.17

1:01.75

RESULTS
1.79
1.35
1.32

RESULTS
1.47

RESULTS

RESULTS
26.81
27.82
28.39
28.53
29.08
29.29
29.38
30.13

RESULTS
27.35
28.50
28.64
28.67
29.14
29.24
29.88
29.94

RESULTS
26.81
27.82
28.39
28.53
27.35
28.50
28.64
28.67

-00.80
-00.80
-00.80
-00.80
-00.80
-00.80
-00.80
-00.80

-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70

-00.80
-00.80
-00.80
-00.80
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70

REMARKS

REMARKS

DNS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

2 000

REMARKS

2000

REMARKS

o000 000



EVENT NO. 316

EVENT NO. 317

EVENT NO. 318

RANK

OB WM -

HEAT RANK BIB#

1 1 1
1 2 67
1 3 132
1 4 93
1 5 165
1 6 50
1 7 162
178

HEAT RANK BIB#

2 1 121
2 2 43
2 3 948
2 4 95
90
92
176
910

POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

200M DASH - MEN (SEMI-FINAL)

NAME TEAM
JULIUS FELICISIMO NIERRAS  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
ISIDRO DEL PRADO JR LAGUNA
REX LESTER BINOSA ZAMBOANGA CITY

HAFIFIE FEBRYAN BIN KARIM
GEORGE MICHAEL SIONZON

JAROME T. SIMON
JAYSON RUIZ
CHRISTIAN POSCHOR
NAME
ROMNICK HERIDA
ANTHONY SATILLAN

MICHAEL MALINAO STEWART

MAULANI HAJI DIMAN
EDDIE EDWARD JR
FAHRUL NAZRI

LENDSY DELOS SANTOS
HERMOGENES MONTANO

QUALIFIERS FOR 200M DASH - MEN (FINAL)

HEAT RANK BIB#
1
67
132
93
165
121
43
948

[ O R R e N
WN R O WN

HEAT RANK BIB#

1 1 542
1 2 608
1 3 552
1 4 563
1 5 588
1 6 505
1 7 595

627

HEAT RANK BIB#

2 1 562
2 2 930
2 3 503
2 4 539
2 5 526
2 6 509

604

524

NAME

JULIUS FELICISIMO NIERRAS

ISIDRO DEL PRADO JR
REX LESTER BINOSA

HAFIFIE FEBRYAN BIN KARIM
GEORGE MICHAEL SIONZON

ROMNICK HERIDA
ANTHONY SATILLAN

MICHAEL MALINAO STEWART

200M DASH - BOYS (SEMI-FINAL)

NAME
ROMNICK L. NOR
NOLI TORRES

KOTA KINABALU CITY
UA PAMPANGA
SILIMAN UNIVERSITY
ISABELA, BASILAN
BAGUIO CITY

TEAM
UAAP ATHLETICS
TEAM CEBU CITY
UNATTACHED
KOTA KINABALU CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BACOLOD CITY

TEAM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
LAGUNA
ZAMBOANGA CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
UA PAMPANGA
UAAP ATHLETICS
TEAM CEBU CITY
UNATTACHED

TEAM
NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
ZAMBOANGA CITY

CORNILEUS JASPER PATRICK KOTA KINABALU CITY

JANSEL G. TANHAJE
CHRISTIAN PAUL CELIS
ROJE JOHN ORBISO
CARL JOHN MONTALAN

REMARK DELA CRUZ JR.

NAME

KEVIN ROWIE G. RAMOS
MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ AMIN

MARK DAVEN AGDASIN
MICHAELS ABSALON

KENNETH VIRGYLL MONZON

MIGUEL GUEVARRA
EDUARDO FERRER
LINDLEY FRAN NAVAJA

QUALIFIERS FOR 200M DASH - BOYS (FINAL)

HEAT RANK BIB#

1 1 542
1 2 608
1 3 552
2 1 562
2 2 930
2 3 503
2 4 539
2 5 526

BIB #
325
939
314
943
950
952

NAME
ROMNICK L. NOR
NOLI TORRES

BASILAN
BACOLOD CITY
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
UA-PAMPANGA
BACOLOD CITY

TEAM
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
ZONE SANDAKAN AAA
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
TEAM CEBU CITY
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
BAGUIO CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY

TEAM
NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
ZAMBOANGA CITY

CORNILEUS JASPER PATRICK KOTA KINABALU CITY

KEVIN ROWIE G. RAMOS
MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ AMIN

MARK DAVEN AGDASIN
MICHAELS ABSALON

KENNETH VIRGYLL MONZON

TRIPLE JUMP - WOMEN (FINAL)

NAME
MARESTELLA TORRES

CATHERINE KAY SANTOS

FELYN DOLLOSO
MARIZ COTONER

RIEZEL BUENAVENTURA

DAISY MAE AUREADA

OCCIDENTAL MINDORO

ZONE SANDAKAN AAA
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
TEAM CEBU CITY

TEAM
LAGUNA
BAGUIO CITY
TMS SHIPS AGENCY
BAGUIO CITY
HUA LIONG TEAM
BULACAN ATHLETICS TEAM

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN 22.54
MEN 22.64
MEN 23.04
MEN 23.56
MEN 24.06
MEN 24.29
MEN 25.38
MEN
CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN 22.88
MEN 23.93
MEN 24.85
MEN 26.26
MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

22.54
22.64
23.04
23.56
24.06
22.88
23.93
24.85

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS 23.25
BOYS 23.25
BOYS 24.10
BOYS 24.18
BOYS 24.27
BOYS 24.83
BOYS 25.10
BOYS
CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS 23.32
BOYS 23.54
BOYS 23.63
BOYS 23.69
BOYS 24.16
BOYS 24.81
BOYS

BOYS

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

23.25
23.25
24.10
23.32
23.54
23.63
23.69
24.16

CATEGORY RESULTS

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

12.55
12.09
11.91
11.41
11.20
9.95

Wwv
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10

Wwv
-00.30
-00.30
-00.30
-00.30

wv
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
+00.10
-00.30
-00.30
-00.30

-00.30
-00.30
-00.30
-00.30
-00.30
-00.30
-00.30

-00.10
-00.10
-00.10
-00.10
-00.10
-00.10

-00.30
-00.30
-00.30
-00.10
-00.10
-00.10
-00.10
-00.10

-0.20
-0.20
+1.20
+1.00
+0.70
+0.20
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Q

DNS
DNS
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

JAVELIN THROW - GIRLS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
657 CONNIE CAJILO
854  JANEL VINEGAS
821 JEREMY RUBIAS
790 EDLIA DELA CRUZ
788 CLAIRE JOY MARIES BLEN

TEAM
CALATRAVA TEAM
BAGUIO CITY
AKLAN
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS 36.63
GIRLS 33.28
GIRLS 29.54
GIRLS 24.85
GIRLS

DAY 3 - RESULTS (AFTERNOON)

SHOT PUT - WOMEN (HEPTA 3)
BIB # NAME
322 NARCISA ATIENZA
306 MIRASOL MERTO
307 MILDRID SALUT

SHOT PUT - GIRLS (HEPTA 3)
BIB # NAME
313 PRECIOUS QUE

LONG JUMP - GIRLS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
931 MERREY GABALI
771 IRIN BALURAN
820 CYRENE JOY MAGBANUA
786 JAYCEL CABAGUENA
753  MARY ANTHONY DIESTO
646 MARLA FELICE ELLAGA
772 KIRSTIE KAYE JUNSO

791 ALELIE ROSE DEL CARMEN

838 JUDY MAE ALMASA

819 ALYSSA MARIE ANDRADE
794  EUNICE PASCUAL

780 IVERSE JOY J. DIAZ

HAMMER THROW - BOYS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
660 DAVID ALFREDO
575 REYNOLD GONZALES
571 REYGAVIL CATAYLO

HIGH JUMP - MEN (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
63 RAY CRIS CAPISPISAN
170 MANUEL LASANGUE JR
36 ANDREW WILSON
108 ALLAN ORETA
46  ERIC ESCOREAL

200M DASH - WOMEN (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
659 PRINCESS JOY GRIFFEY
301 HANELYN LOQUINTO
942 REMELY SORIANO
924 JONALYN VILLAREAL
309 MELISSA DICHOSO

200M DASH - GIRLS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
752 LORNA OLARITA
766  MAUREEN SHCRIVJERS
823 JASMIN TAYCO
754  SHAIRA HERNANDEZ
809 MA. RHEALYN RIVERA
767 CELINA MAE REVALDE
755 ROCEL PAHILANGA
816 MARY ANN SALAZAR

TEAM
LAGUNA
FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

TEAM
TMS SHIPS AGENCY

TEAM
ZONE SANDAKAN AAA
TEAM CEBU CITY
AKLAN
CAPIZ
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
BAGUIO CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
TANGUB CITY
AKLAN
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
GENERAL SANTOS CITY

TEAM
UNATTACHED
AKLAN
AKLAN

TEAM
LAGUNA

WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL

TMS SHIPS AGENCY
AKLAN
TEAM CEBU CITY

TEAM
UNATTACHED

FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
BAGUIO CITY

BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
UP LOS BANOS

TEAM
USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
TMS SHIPS AGENCY
AKLAN
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
TEAM CEBU CITY
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
ZAMBOANGA CITY

CATEGORY RESULTS
WOMEN 12.78
WOMEN 8.15
WOMEN 7.41

CATEGORY RESULTS
GIRLS 6.94

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS 5.29
GIRLS 5.18
GIRLS 5.15
GIRLS 5.00
GIRLS 4.93
GIRLS 4.87
GIRLS 4.81
GIRLS 4.64
GIRLS 4.60
GIRLS 4.59
GIRLS 441
GIRLS 411
CATEGORY RESULTS
BOYS 31.82
BOYS 20.51
BOYS 19.38
CATEGORY RESULTS
MEN 1.99
MEN 1.99
MEN 1.90
MEN 1.75
MEN 1.70
CATEGORY RESULTS

WOMEN 25.24
WOMEN 26.03
WOMEN 27.36
WOMEN 29.21
WOMEN 36.13

CATEGORY RESULTS
GIRLS 26.17
GIRLS 27.33
GIRLS 27.82
GIRLS 28.27
GIRLS 28.60
GIRLS 28.61
GIRLS 28.77
GIRLS 28.85

REMARKS
NR
POINTS
POINTS
REMARKS
-1.10
-1.00
-0.40
-0.30
+0.20
-1.00
+0.50
+0.20
+0.10
+0.00
-0.10
-0.80
REMARKS
REMARKS

Wwv REMARKS

-00.20
-00.20
-00.20
-00.20
-00.20

Wv REMARKS

-00.30
-00.30
-00.30
-00.30
-00.30
-00.30
-00.30
-00.30
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

200M DASH - MEN (FINAL)

BIB #
67
1
121
132
93
43
165
948

NAME
ISIDRO DEL PRADO JR
JULIUS FELICISIMO NIERRAS
ROMNICK HERIDA
REX LESTER BINOSA
HAFIFIE FEBRYAN BIN KARIM
ANTHONY SATILLAN
GEORGE MICHAEL SIONZON
MICHAEL MALINAO STEWART

200M DASH - BOYS (FINAL)

BIB #
608
542
562
930
552
503
526
539

NAME
NOLI TORRES
ROMNICK L. NOR
KEVIN ROWIE G. RAMOS
MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ AMIN

TEAM
LAGUNA
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
UAAP ATHLETICS
ZAMBOANGA CITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
UA PAMPANGA
UNATTACHED

TEAM
ZAMBOANGA CITY

NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD

OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
ZONE SANDAKAN AAA

CORNILEUS JASPER PATRICK KOTA KINABALU CITY

MARK DAVEN AGDASIN
KENNETH VIRGYLL MONZON
MICHAELS ABSALON

200M DASH - PARA

BIB #
112
480
481
113

NAME
ISIDRO VILDOSOLA
JOEL BALATUNGAN
JERICO OPENA
SIXTO DUCAY

1500M RUN - PARA

BIB #
112

NAME
ISIDRO VILDOSOLA

1500M RUN - WOMEN (FINAL)

BIB #
315
935
317
916
923
308
310
925

NAME
MARY JOY TABAL
ALLYN GRACE SALAS
SHEENA GACAYAN
PVT ANNA VARCAS
MA. CIRSELDA RADAZA
ALTHEA KRISMA ABUEG
MA. BLANCHE LEYEZA
MARIA JENNYFER D. CAPULI

1500M RUN - GIRLS (FINAL)

BIB #
810
849
785
852
824
811
835
770
622
796
757
761
655
789
836

NAME
FHEL ROSE VALDEZ
DIVINA KITONGAN
JERLYN BORNALES
JANINE PADEWAY
JESSA VALERIANO
CARREN VILLAFLORES
JOLIE ROSE MAXILOM
VLESSICA VAGNO
ANGIE SUMARIA
PRINCESS SAN PEDRO
HANNAH MALATE
ALYSH JUGUAN
RONALYN VELIGOM
JACQUELYN CLIMACO
ROXANNE MAABA

USPF-RUSCO. MOTOR'S
TEAM CEBU CITY

NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD

TEAM
PHILSPADA
0
0
PHILSPADA

TEAM
PHILSPADA

TEAM
TEAM CEBU CITY

BACOLOD CITY

TEAM CEBU CITY

PHILIPPINE ARMY

BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
UP LOS BANOS

UP LOS BANOS

BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY

CORRECTED RESULTS AS OF 26 MAY 2011, 2:13PM

TEAM
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
BAGUIO CITY
CAPIZ
BAGUIO CITY
AKLAN
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
TANGUB CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
VICTORIAS CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
CALATRAVA TEAM
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
TANGUB CITY

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

22.05
22.45
22.68
23.22
23.57
24.06
24.23
24.79

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

22.71
22.97
23.33
23.38
23.57
23.79
23.91
24.60

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

33.64
34.68
34.69
35.54

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN

4:35.5

CATEGORY RESULTS

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

5:01.12
5:26.55
5:32.42
6:06.53
6:38.45
7:01.20

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

4:54.77
4:56.79
4:59.00
5:04.08
5:04.49
5:27.93
5:30.56
5:40.12
5:46.07
6:17.13
6:19.67
6:28.91

49

-00.40
-00.40
-00.40
-00.40
-00.40
-00.40
-00.40
-00.40

-00.50
-00.50
-00.50
-00.50
-00.50
-00.50
-00.50
-00.50

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

DNS

DNS

REMARKS

DNS
DNS
DNS
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NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

1500M RUN - MEN (FINAL)

BIB #
51
123
89
83
124
38
49
947
42
112
157
145
906
171
147
77
82
107
150
908

NAME
MERVIN M. GUARTE
WENLIE MAULAS
MICHAEL VILLAMOR
BRIAN PUMICPIC
ERNIE OPIANA
MICHAELIAN CONSTANTINO
PHILIP DUENAS
ROMULO BALINAS
PHILIP OCON
ISIDRO VILDOSOLA
FRANCISCO JR.
JAY-R HERNANDEZ
DAREN GAMUYO
NOLI BERT SIBONGA
CHRISTIAN ZAMORA
RENE HERRERA
CARLITO MANGUA JR
CHRISTIAN DALIDA
JEOFFREY BALDOZA
ROCKY JOHN S. GANNABAN

JAVELIN THROW - WOMEN (FINAL)
NAME

BIB #
319
305
304
929
926
919
101

4X400M RELAY - WOMEN (SEMI-FINAL)

ROSIE VILLARITO
JENNEFER PENEPIONA
KENNETH GRACE FERRERA
JOSSIE ENTRINA

HAZEL VILLASENOR
JENEVA CALMA

FOO LI HUI

STRAIGHT TO FINAL

BIB #
938
646
645
943
317
316
318
315
920
925
923
924

4X400M RELAY - GIRLS (SEMI-FINAL)

NAME
JHANZEL UDAUNDO
MARLA FELICE ELLAGA
TRACY KITONGAN
MARIZ COTONER
SHEENA GACAYAN

TEAM
SAN SEBASTIAN
UAAP ATHLETICS
PHILIPPINE NAVY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
UAAP ATHLETICS
PHOENIX DAVAO
TEAM CEBU CITY
CALATRAVA TEAM
PHOENIX DAVAO
PHILSPADA
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
UP LOS BANOS
VICTORIAS CITY
WESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL
UP LOS BANOS
PHILIPPINE NAVY
PHILIPPINE NAVY
AKLAN
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
ISABELA REGION Il

TEAM
LAGUNA
FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
LA SALLE BACOLOD
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
KOTA KINABALU CITY

TEAM
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY

MARY GRACE DELOS SANTOS TEAM CEBU CITY

JADE MARIE RECTO

MARY JOY TABAL

JESSELE ESCOSIO

MARIA JENNYFER D. CAPULI
MA. CIRSELDA RADAZA
JONALYN VILLAREAL

STRAIGHT TO FINALS

BIB #
755
754
753
756
768
769
770
767
782
783
784
785
791
792
794
797
805
810
811
807
815
818
816
814
835
837
833
838
847
851
852
849

NAME
ROCEL PAHILANGA
SHAIRA HERNANDEZ
MARY ANTHONY DIESTO
RAYE DEANNE FERRER
JEE ANN RACOMA
DAISY MAE LAWAS
VLESSICA VAGNO
CELINA MAE REVALDE
RONE MAE VILLASIS
JELYN LANCITA
AVEJILL BACLAS
JERLYN BORNALES
ALELIE ROSE DEL CARMEN
ELI ROSE MAQUEDATO
EUNICE PASCUAL
ELLAH MEA VILLACERAN
FLORIWEN ABON
FHEL ROSE VALDEZ
CARREN VILLAFLORES
MAGDALENA BRACTANCIA
KRISHA SARDENIA
GINA TORRES
MARY ANN SALAZAR
HANIKA TAHIL
JOLIE ROSE MAXILOM
MARY GRACE CANDANO
JOJIELYN MAE PEPITO
JUDY MAE ALMASA
ELLAMAE DELOS SANTOS
JESSA MANGSAT
JANINE PADEWAY
DIVINA KITONGAN

TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY

TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
CAPIZ
CAPIZ
CAPIZ
CAPIZ
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
TANGUB CITY
TANGUB CITY
TANGUB CITY
TANGUB CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY RESULTS

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

CATEGORY RESULTS

WOMEN
GIRLS
GIRLS

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

3:57.83

2.28

50.30
37.10
36.22
34.99
30.08
30.07
22.55

REMARKS
*NEW RP JR. RECORD

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS
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NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

4X400M RELAY - MEN (SEMI-FINAL)

STRAIGHT TO FINALS
BIB # NAME TEAM
15 EDGARDO ALEJAN PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
14 CHRISTOPHER REY DEMATA PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
13 CHRISTIAN ARCHAN BAGSIT  PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
1 JULIUS FELICISIMO NIERRAS PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
143 JEREMY DEANON UP LOS BANOS
146 MC KINNEDY ILAGAN UP LOS BANOS
147 CHRISTIAN ZAMORA UP LOS BANOS
145 JAY-R HERNANDEZ UP LOS BANOS
86 MARK PHILIP SILLOCO PHILIPPINE NAVY
82  CARLITO MANGUA JR PHILIPPINE NAVY
89 MICHAEL VILLAMOR PHILIPPINE NAVY
87 LARICK PANES PHILIPPINE NAVY
121 ROMNICK HERIDA UAAP ATHLETICS
115 JHON REY BARDOS UAAP ATHLETICS
116 JESSON RAMIL CID UAAP ATHLETICS
114 ABRAHAM ALZONA UAAP ATHLETICS
132 REX LESTER BINOSA ZAMBOANGA CITY
134 ARTHUR DAGALEA ZAMBOANGA CITY
133 JOSEPH MAGSUCANG ZAMBOANGA CITY
131 RADJEEV TAHIL ZAMBOANGA CITY
150 JEOFFREY BALDOZA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
158 JEFFREY RAMOS BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
156 MARK LOUIE PATALEN BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
152 MICHAEL FRANCIA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
4X400M RELAY - BOYS (SEMI-FINAL)
BIB # NAME TEAM
567 1AN TEMONIO TANGUB CITY
568 MARVIN JAN BARIMBAO TANGUB CITY
569 REYMARK LOPEZ TANGUB CITY
566 JODIEL MANDAWE TANGUB CITY
587 RAIAN ISPADA BACOLOD CITY
591 JUN EARL GAN BACOLOD CITY
587 RAIAN ISPADA BACOLOD CITY
588 CHRISTIAN PAUL CELIS BACOLOD CITY
605 LEO PATRICK NINALGA BAGUIO CITY
606 JONFREY OPENDO BAGUIO CITY
604 EDUARDO FERRER BAGUIO CITY
603 JOAN CAIDO BAGUIO CITY
527 ROLAND BATIANCILA TEAM CEBU CITY
528 ROY VILLAHERMOSA TEAM CEBU CITY
526 KENNETH VIRGYLL MONZON TEAM CEBU CITY
525 KENT DEL ROSARIO TEAM CEBU CITY
597 JOHN ALBERT DAVID UA-PAMPANGA
596 JAMES ALFRED BALATBAT = UA-PAMPANGA
595 CARL JOHN MONTALAN UA-PAMPANGA
598 AARON KARL TANDANG UA-PAMPANGA
609 LEO JOHN MELANO ZAMBOANGA CITY
612 CHRISTIAN PATOC ZAMBOANGA CITY
610 ALDRIN GONZALEZ ZAMBOANGA CITY
608 NOLI TORRES ZAMBOANGA CITY
5000M RUN - BOYS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME TEAM
533 RYAN HULLEZA SAN SEBASTIAN
541 RUENV. DELA TORRE NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
578 GREGG VINCENT OSORIO AKLAN
909 JOEFEL BASA BACOLOD CITY
649 ARWIN SABUNOD CALATRAVA TEAM
600 KEVIN SERDINA ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
561 DANNY G. MORALES OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
647 JEFFRE SEVILLA CALATRAVA TEAM
628 MARVIN SANTILLAN BACOLOD CITY
570 MARK JHUN CABRERA TANGUB CITY
577 RYAN JALOP AKLAN
569 REYMARK LOPEZ TANGUB CITY
557 MOHAMMAD AVE AFIBUKHARI KOTA KINABALU CITY
515 RHANDONE AGA UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
648 JOSEPH SEVILLA CALATRAVA TEAM
620 JOSE LAPU-0OS VICTORIAS CITY
634 LYANN DILANA BACOLOD CITY
512 ROLAND MALATE UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
520 REY MELGAREJO JR TMS SHIPS AGENCY
200M DASH - WOMEN (HEPTA 4)
BIB # NAME TEAM
322 NARCISA ATIENZA LAGUNA
307 MILDRID SALUT FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
306 MIRASOL MERTO FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
200M DASH - GIRLS (HEPTA 4)
BIB # NAME TEAM
313 PRECIOUS QUE TMS SHIPS AGENCY

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
MEN
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY RESULTS

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS

16:24.33
16:29.84
16:34.48
17:16.15
17:41.19
17:48.24
17:49.47
18:08.47
18:89.81
18:20.72
18:21.01
18:54.99
19:22.26
20:27.81
20:35.92
20:43.62
20:43.62
20:43.62
20:43.62

27.16
27.55
28.41

29.48

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

DNS
DNS
DNS

REMARKS

REMARKS
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

DAY 4 - RESULTS (MORNING)

POLE VAULT - MEN (FINAL)

BIB # NAME TEAM
106 JEROME MARGALLO HUA LIONG TEAM
65 ROBIN BUNDA LAGUNA
105 EMERSON OBIENA HUA LIONG TEAM
128 JOHNEZEKIEL VALERA UAAP ATHLETICS
69 EJVALERA PHILIPPINE POLE VAULT CLUB
68 ANTONIO CHEE JR PHILIPPINE POLE VAULT CLUB
159 DEXTER SAS BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
953 RIZALDY BALERO BACOLOD CITY
DISCUS THROW - MEN (FINAL)
BIB # NAME TEAM
4 ARNIEL FERRERA PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
127 JOEL STA. MINA UAAP ATHLETICS
66 ELIEZER SUNANG LAGUNA
35 LAURENCE ROSE TMS SHIPS AGENCY
39 NOEMEL JOHN LANGZA PHOENIX DAVAO
54  GUSTL PIDO LAGUNA
905 ROMEL FUENTE BACOLOD
47 AL VINCENT MAXILOM TEAM CEBU CITY
119 GERBY DERIADA UAAP ATHLETICS
44  ERNESTO YBANEZ JR. TEAM CEBU CITY
149  MICHAEL ANGELO ARCEO BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
16 NIXON MAS PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
73 EDUARDO ARGUILLES PHILIPPINE NAVY
100 DANIEL WONG LEH HUAT KOTA KINABALU CITY
TRIPLE JUMP - BOYS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME TEAM
566 JODIEL MANDAWE TANGUB CITY
580 JOHN MARIEL VISTA AKLAN
529 JERSELL CABATINO TEAM CEBU CITY
530 ADRIANNE MEDEQUILLO TEAM CEBU CITY
584 JHONLY ISON BACOLOD CITY
618 ALLEN BERDADERO VICTORIAS CITY
576 STANLY MORALES AKLAN
642 JOEL MATIAS ZONE SANDAKAN AAA
594 RICHARD CAMAYAN BACOLOD CITY
641 MOHD. SHAZRIN ZONE SANDAKAN AAA
3000M STEEPLECHASE - GIRLS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME TEAM
851 JESSA MANGSAT BAGUIO CITY
833 JOJIELYN MAE PEPITO TANGUB CITY
770  VLESSICA VAGNO TEAM CEBU CITY
834 SHEENA MAXILOM TANGUB CITY
761 ALYSH JUGUAN UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
TRIPLE JUMP - GIRLS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME TEAM
771 IRIN BALURAN TEAM CEBU CITY
931 MERREY GABALI ZONE SANDAKAN AAA
838 JUDY MAE ALMASA TANGUB CITY
772 KIRSTIE KAYE JUNSO TEAM CEBU CITY
753 MARY ANTHONY DIESTO UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
819 ALYSSA MARIE ANDRADE AKLAN
791 ALELIE ROSE DEL CARMEN  BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
794  EUNICE PASCUAL BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
818 GINA TORRES ZAMBOANGA CITY
820 CYRENE JOY MAGBANUA AKLAN
DISCUS THROW - WOMEN (FINAL)
BIB # NAME TEAM
304 KENNETH GRACE FERRERA  FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
940 HANNA ERIKA SIA BAGUIO CITY
312 JOANJAO TMS SHIPS AGENCY
919 JENEVA CALMA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
938 JHANZEL UDAUNDO BAGUIO CITY
318 JADE MARIE RECTO TEAM CEBU CITY
926 HAZEL VILLASENOR BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN 4.25
MEN 415
MEN 4.15
MEN 415
MEN 3.95
MEN 3.80
MEN

MEN

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN 43.23
MEN 40.25
MEN 37.75
MEN 37.18
MEN 35.10
MEN 32.47
MEN 32.28
MEN 29.66
MEN 29.65
MEN 28.24
MEN 27.38
MEN

MEN

MEN

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS 13.55
BOYS 13.34
BOYS 13.09
BOYS 12.61
BOYS 12.37
BOYS 12.22
BOYS 11.96
BOYS 11.74
BOYS 11.63
BOYS 11.58

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS 11:45.11
GIRLS 12:58.91
GIRLS 13:18.88
GIRLS 13:55.12
GIRLS 16:19.21

CATEGORY RESULTS

GIRLS 11.70
GIRLS 10.95
GIRLS 10.65
GIRLS 10.59
GIRLS 10.48
GIRLS 10.46
GIRLS 10.43
GIRLS 10.21
GIRLS 9.52
GIRLS

CATEGORY RESULTS

WOMEN 32.12
WOMEN 31.56
WOMEN 30.72
WOMEN 28.79
WOMEN 26.53
WOMEN 22.28
WOMEN 21.06

Wv

Wwv
-0.50
-0.70
+0.20
-0.90
-1.10
-1.00
-0.10
+0.20
+0.80

REMARKS

NR
NR

REMARKS

NR
NR
NR

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS

NR

REMARKS
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POC-PSC NATIONAL GAMES

NATIONAL OPEN - INVITATIONAL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
PANAAD PARK, BACOLOD CITY * MAY 23-26, 2011

DAY 4 - RESULTS (AFTERNOON)

LONG JUMP - WOMEN (HEPTATHLON 6)

BIB # NAME
322 NARCISA ATIENZA
307 MILDRID SALUT
306 MIRASOL MERTO

LONG JUMP - GIRLS (HEPTATHLON 6)

BIB # NAME
313 PRECIOUS QUE

JAVELIN THROW - BOYS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
589 RUEHIYAY CABANYOG
579 MARJUN TABAY
531 JASON GIGANTO
593 LEX VINCENT LEDESMA

HAMMER THROW - GIRLS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
839 JESSAH FERNANDEZ
638 APRIL ROSE BELARTE

1500M RUN - BOY'S (FINAL)

BIB # NAME

603 JOAN CAIDO

606 JONFREY OPENDO

533 RYAN HULLEZA

538 JOHN RUED ACANTO
527 ROLAND BATIANCILA
541 RUENV.DELA TORRE
661 JUN MONTALBO

574 NINO SHERWIN DE GUIA
573 MARLO DE ASIS

630 ZABDIEL MACULOB

567 1AN TEMONIO

615 JEMAR GONZALES

522 MALVIN PINEDA

590 DANIELLE VIC GAINGALAN
512 ROLAND MALATE

620 JOSE LAPU-0OS

4X400M RELAY - WOMEN (FINAL)
BIB # NAME
315 MARY JOY TABAL
317 SHEENA GACAYAN

TEAM
LAGUNA
FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

TEAM
TMS SHIPS AGENCY

TEAM
BACOLOD CITY
AKLAN
TEAM CEBU CITY
BACOLOD CITY

TEAM
TANGUB CITY
BACOLOD CITY

TEAM
BAGUIO CITY

BAGUIO CITY

SAN SEBASTIAN

LAS PINAS CITY

TEAM CEBU CITY

NDMU-IBED TRACKERS, KORONAD
BAGO CITY

AKLAN

AKLAN

BACOLOD CITY

TANGUB CITY

VICTORIAS CITY

TMS SHIPS AGENCY

BACOLOD CITY

UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
VICTORIAS CITY

TEAM
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY

316 MARY GRACE DELOS SANTOS TEAM CEBU CITY

318 JADE MARIE RECTO

943 MARIZ COTONER

938 JHANZEL UDAUNDO

646 MARLA FELICE ELLAGA

645 TRACY KITONGAN

924  JONALYN VILLAREAL

920 JESSELE ESCOSIO

925 MARIA JENNYFER D. CAPULI
923 MA. CRISELDA RADAZA

4X400M RELAY - GIRLS (FINAL)

BIB # NAME

784  AVEJILL BACLAS

782 RONE MAE VILLASIS

783 JELYN LANCITA

785 JERLYN BORNALES

807 MAGDALENA BRACTANCIA
805 FLORIWEN ABON

810 FHEL ROSE VALDEZ

811 CARREN VILLAFLORES
756 RAYE DEANNE FERRER
755 ROCEL PAHILANGA

754 SHAIRA HERNANDEZ

753 MARY ANTHONY DIESTO
849  DIVINA KITONGAN

847 ELLAMAE DELOS SANTOS

TEAM CEBU CITY

BAGUIO CITY

BAGUIO CITY

BAGUIO CITY

BAGUIO CITY

BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY

TEAM
CAPIZ
CAPIZ
CAPIZ
CAPIZ
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY

CATEGORY
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

CATEGORY
GIRLS

CATEGORY
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

GIRLS
GIRLS
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

CATEGORY
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

RESULTS
5.33
5.22
4.78

RESULTS
4.15

RESULTS
43.88
42.33
42.05
29.19

RESULTS
22,51
15.10

RESULTS
4:16.31
4:16.99
4:17.03
4:22.24
4:24.47
4:25.32
4:26.79
4:30.34
4:34.38
4:35.84
4:36.76
4.41.85
4:42.32
4:50.60
4:56.68
5:28.18

RESULTS

4:24.94

4:36.41

4:51.88

RESULTS
4.05.68

4:15.71

4:18.68

4:21.26

wv POINTS

-2.30

-0.00

+0.30

Wwv POINTS

+1.70
REMARKS
REMARKS
REMARKS
REMARKS
REMARKS
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415

416
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851
852
838
835
837
833
767
768
769
771
816
815
814
818
797
791
792
794

JESSA MANGSAT
JANINE PADEWAY

JUDY MAE ALMASA
JOLIE ROSE MAXILOM
MARY GRACE CANDANO
JOJIELYN MAE PEPITO
CELINA MAE REVALDE
JEE ANN RACOMA
DAISY MAE LAWAS

IRIN BALURAN

MARY ANN SALAZAR
KRISHA SARDENIA
HANIKA TAHIL

GINA TORRES

ELLAH MEA VILLACERAN

ALELIE ROSE DEL CARMEN

ELI ROSE MAQUEDATO
EUNICE PASCUAL

4X400M RELAY - MEN (FINAL)

BIB #
1
15
14
13
116
121
115
114
131
132
134
133
87
86
82
89
152
150
158
156
145
143
146
147

NAME

JULIUS FELICISIMO NIERRAS

EDGARDO ALEJAN

CHRISTOPHER REY DEMATA
CHRISTIAN ARCHAN BAGSIT

JESSON RAMIL CID
ROMNICK HERIDA
JHON REY BARDOS
ABRAHAM ALZONA
RADJEEV TAHIL

REX LESTER BINOSA
ARTHUR DAGALEA
JOSEPH MAGSUCANG
LARICK PANES

MARK PHILIP SILLOCO
CARLITO MANGUA JR
MICHAEL VILLAMOR
MICHAEL FRANCIA
JEOFFREY BALDOZA
JEFFREY RAMOS
MARK LOUIE PATALEN
JAY-R HERNANDEZ
JEREMY DEANON

MC KINNEDY ILAGAN
CHRISTIAN ZAMORA

4X400M RELAY - BOYS (FINAL)

BIB #
608
609
612
610
603
605
606
604
588
587
501
584
530
527
528
526
598
597
596
595
569
567
568
566

NAME
NOLI TORRES
LEO JOHN MELANO
CHRISTIAN PATOC
ALDRIN GONZALEZ
JOAN CAIDO
LEO PATRICK NINALGA
JONFREY OPENDO
EDUARDO FERRER
CHRISTIAN PAUL CELIS
RAIAN ISPADA
JUN EARL GAN
JHONLY ISON
ADRIANNE MEDEQUILLO
ROLAND BATIANCILA
ROY VILLAHERMOSA

KENNETH VIRGYLL MONZON

AARON KARL TANDANG
JOHN ALBERT DAVID

JAMES ALFRED BALATBAT

CARL JOHN MONTALAN
REYMARK LOPEZ

IAN TEMONIO

MARVIN JAN BARIMBAO
JODIEL MANDAWE

5000M RUN - WOMEN (FINAL)

BIB #

NAME

BAGUIO CITY

BAGUIO CITY

TANGUB CITY

TANGUB CITY

TANGUB CITY

TANGUB CITY

TEAM CEBU CITY

TEAM CEBU CITY

TEAM CEBU CITY

TEAM CEBU CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY

BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY

TEAM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE

UAAP ATHLETICS

UAAP ATHLETICS

UAAP ATHLETICS

UAAP ATHLETICS
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
PHILIPPINE NAVY

PHILIPPINE NAVY

PHILIPPINE NAVY

PHILIPPINE NAVY

BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
UP LOS BANOS

UP LOS BANOS

UP LOS BANOS

UP LOS BANOS

TEAM
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BAGUIO CITY
BACOLOD CITY
BACOLOD CITY
BACOLOD CITY
BACOLOD CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
TEAM CEBU CITY
UA-PAMPANGA
UA-PAMPANGA
UA-PAMPANGA
UA-PAMPANGA
TANGUB CITY
TANGUB CITY
TANGUB CITY
TANGUB CITY

TEAM

GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS 4:26.72
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS 4:29.59
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS 4:38.82
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS 4:41.54
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

CATEGORY RESULTS
MEN 3:14.42
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN 3:19.81
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN 3:25.44
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN 3:28.14
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN 3:33.34
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN 4:31.87
MEN
MEN
MEN

CATEGORY RESULTS
BOYS 3:30.05
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS 3:30.95
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS 3:33.96
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS 3:44.22
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS 3:49.41
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS 4:00.50
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS

CATEGORY RESULTS

REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS
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324 JHO-AN BANAYAG LAGUNA
315 MARY JOY TABAL TEAM CEBU CITY
316 MARY GRACE DELOS SANTOS TEAM CEBU CITY
323 AILEEN TOLENTINO LAGUNA
901 CERILA CORTIL CAPIZ
923 MA. CRISELDA RADAZA BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITY
POLE VAULT - BOYS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME TEAM
519 ADEL VALDECARAS TMS SHIPS AGENCY
513 ERNEST JOHN OBIENA UNITED TRACK & FIELD TEAM
593 LEX VINCENT LEDESMA BACOLOD CITY
521 DAVE MANAGUELOD TMS SHIPS AGENCY
564 JIHAN DEMACUTA LA CARLOTA CITY
601 BENJIE GUILATES ESCALANTE CITY, NEG. OCC.
5000M RUN - MEN (FINAL)
BIB # NAME TEAM
77 RENE HERRERA PHILIPPINE NAVY
5 JULIUS SERMONA PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
179 HERNANIE SORE BAGUIO CITY
55 CHRISTOPHER ULBOC LAGUNA
175 CEAZAR CASTANETO BAGUIO CITY
125 RAFAEL POLIQUIT JR UAAP ATHLETICS
62 ELMER SABAL LAGUNA
126 RICHARD SALANO UAAP ATHLETICS
947 ROMULO BALINAS CALATRAVA TEAM
48  JOEBERT CARILINO TEAM CEBU CITY
49 PHILIP DUENAS TEAM CEBU CITY
112 ISIDRO VILDOSOLA PHILSPADA
747 RONNIE PALARION CALATRAVA TEAM
113 SIXTO DUCAY PHILSPADA
946  ALVIN MOBE CALATRAVA TEAM
906 DAREN GAMUYO VICTORIAS CITY
JAVELIN THROW - WOMEN (HEPTATHLON 6)
BIB # NAME TEAM
307 MILDRID SALUT FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
306 MIRASOL MERTO FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
322 NARCISA ATIENZA LAGUNA
JAVELIN THROW - GIRLS (HEPTATHLON 6)
BIB # NAME TEAM
313 PRECIOUS QUE TMS SHIPS AGENCY
10000M RUN - BOYS (FINAL)
BIB # NAME TEAM
578 GREGG VINCENT OSORIO  AKLAN
649 ARWIN SABUNOD CALATRAVA TEAM
577 RYAN JALOP AKLAN
647 JEFFRE SEVILLA CALATRAVA TEAM
569 REYMARK LOPEZ TANGUB CITY
570 MARK JHUN CABRERA TANGUB CITY
HEPTATHLON (WOMEN) - FINAL RESULTS
BIB # NAME TEAM
322 NARCISA ATIENZA LAGUNA
307 MILDRID SALUT FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
306 MIRASOL MERTO FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY
HEPTATHLON GIRLS - FINAL RESULTS
BIB # NAME TEAM
313 PRECIOUS QUE TMS SHIPS AGENCY

WOMEN 17:49.88
WOMEN 18:29.70
WOMEN 18:32.91
WOMEN 19:44.33
WOMEN 20:28.33
WOMEN 26:59.49

CATEGORY RESULTS

BOYS 4.09
BOYS 3.90
BOYS 3.40
BOYS 2.85
BOYS 2.50
BOYS

CATEGORY RESULTS

MEN 14:51.40
MEN 15:08.39
MEN 15:31.09
MEN 15:46.69
MEN 15:48.25
MEN 15:49.64
MEN 16:00.37
MEN 16:23.80
MEN 16:39.03
MEN 16:49.79
MEN 17:43.61
MEN 17:51.13
MEN 18:35.77
MEN 18:42.66
MEN 19:01.96
MEN 19:54.84
CATEGORY RESULTS
WOMEN 20.34
WOMEN 27.84

WOMEN 39.82

CATEGORY RESULTS
GIRLS 19.74
CATEGORY RESULTS
BOYS 34:47.68
BOYS 36:55.97
BOYS 38:05.53
BOYS 38:22.12
BOYS 39:17.60
BOYS

CATEGORY  POINTS

WOMEN 5249
WOMEN 3555
WOMEN 3311

CATEGORY  POINTS
GIRLS 2883

REMARKS
*NEW RP JR RECORD

NR

REMARKS

POINTS

POINTS

REMARKS

DNF
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